
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 2nd August 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 
 

1 - Collections Spice Girls (1 x VIP Top Secret Rendezvous Official Spice Girls. Girl Power! 01/04/97 card) plus 62 Postcards plus 19 photo's. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

2 - Collections Variety of Bob Marley 30 colour photos plus 13 x post cards The Beatles Abbey Road. Titanic Leonard, Kate Winslet. The Italian Job 

Michael Caine, Noel Coward and others. Plus 3 x Photo's Grease John Travolta Danny, Olivia Newton John plus 2 others. Plus, in an Album 17 post 

cards x 007 James Bonds Goldfinger plus 16 others. Plus, in an Album 13 x Harry Porter And The Chamber of Secrets plus 12 others. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

3 - Collections Sports Index Cards (A L) 1960's 1990's. Approx. 325 cards mixtures of Football, Cricket, Equestrian, Rugby, Sailings, Athletics, 

Miscellaneous. Small signed card signatures includes Mike Denness, Tony Densham, Bruce Devlin, Ted Dexter, David Dick, David Dickson, Allan Clarke, 

Johnny Clark, George Chuvalo, Martin Chivers, Ralph Charles, Ernie Baldwin, Eric Ashton, John Atkins, Fred Armstrong, Jim Armfield, Jimmy Anderson, 

Ivan Andreadis, Palle Lykke, Johnny Kwango, Liang Huan Locris Finnegan, Dave Fit Finlay, Andrew Fielder, Godfrey Evans, Eric Evans, Freddie Eugene, 

Allan Jay, Jean Michel Jamin, Brian Jacks, Tony Jacklin, Les Kellett plus others. (Some cards signed are dedicated). Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

4 - Collections Sports Index Cards (M Z) 1960's 1990's. Approx. 245 cards mixtures of Football, Cricket, Equestrian, Rugby, Sailings, Athletics, 

Miscellaneous. Small, signed card signatures includes Robert and Marguerite O'Hara, Ole Olsen, Carlos Ortiz, Doug Sanders, Yves St. martin, Peter 

Davis, Gwen Sales, Mary Rand, Sugar Ramos, John Quinn, Pataudi, Willie Pastrano, Alan Della Pascoe, John Wooderson, Klaus Wolfermann, Hans 

Winkler, Chris Vincent, Viorica Viscopoleanu, Judy Vernon, Bill Tancred, Brian Mary Wightman MacDonald Smith plus others. (Some cards signed are 

dedicated). Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

5 - Collections in an A4 white binder a mixtures of signed Autographs book, Biography, House of Commons TLS To Tony Holkham, Esq. dated 15th June 

1988 signed by Virginia Bottomley plus TLS To Tony Holkham 16 December 1996 signed by Clare Short, Photo's and Pictures. Signatures include Tony 

Benn, John Mayor, Dawn Primarolo, T Patchett, Bill Michie plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

6 - Collections in an A4 white binder a mixtures of signed Autographs book signatures include J.W.R Scott, Sonny Swann, Carole Keith, Ramon Vinay, 

Vera Day plus others. Plus Approx. 50 x Biography on an A4 sheets Shirley Bassey, Ray Ellington, Althea Gibson, Hugh Latimer, Patrick Macnee, Anna 

Neagle, Fred Perry, Eric Portman, Billy Van, Harry Secombe, Rachel Herbert plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

7 - Collections in an A4 white binder a mixtures of signed Autographs book signatures include Colin welland, Barry Sheene, Michael Balfour, Bernard 

Cribbins, Roger Moore, Ian Thompson, Bruce Forsyth, Des O'Connor plus others. Plus Approx. 30 x Biography Tommy Trinder, Richard O'Sullivan, 

Bernard Cribbins, Sir Roger Moore, Sandy Gall plus others. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

8 - Collections in an A4 white folder a mixtures of signed Autographs Album plus black and white photo's signatures include Rudy Valle, Ruth Chatterton, 

William Hickey, Nancy Brown and others. Plus 20 x Biography Rudolph Valentino, Mary Pickford, George Formby, Edna Best, Ruth Chatterton and 

others. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

9 - Collections signed 6 x programme signatures include Barbara Dickson signed (1992), Phil Cool signed. Dedicated., Mel Smith and Griff Rhys Jones 

signed (Tired and Emotional), Russ Abbot. Dedicated., Shirley Bassey signed UK Tour 1984. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

10 - Collections signed 6 x programme signatures include Phil Cool signed Dedicated. Multi signed Helen, Sheila, Valerie. Multi signed Carl, Graham, 

Maurice, Robin, Albert. Dedicated, (The Grumbleweeds). Ben Elton signed (UK Tour'89). Multi signed Anne, Maureen, Linda, Bernadette, Coleen. 

Dedicated, (The Nolans) In Concert. Billy Connolly signed (Jock's Rap Tour). Lenny Henry signed. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

11 - Collections signed 5 x programme plus 1 x OOH hello! Number 65 (1991) Magazine signatures include Leo Sayer signed (Concert 84). Glen 

Campbell signed. Dedicated. (September/October 1982). Bob Geldof signed. (The Boomtown Rats). Dame Edna Everage signed. Dedicated. Toyah 

Willcox signed. Victoria Wood signed. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

12 - Collections signed 6 x programme signatures include multi signed Helen, Sheila, Valerie (The Three Degrees). Toyah signed (The Changeling). 

Barbara Dickson signed (UK Tour 1984). Multi signed Gareth Hale and Norman Pace. Dedicated. (Hale and Pace). Multi signed Tommy Cannon and 

Bobby Ball. (Cannon and Ball). Multi signed Anne Nolan, Maureen, Coleen, plus 1 other (The Nolans in Concert). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 
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13 - Collections signed mixtures of 2 x books plus 2 x Magazines plus 1 x Programme signed signatures include signed Ainsley Harriott (Accompanies the 

TV Series BBC (Can't cook / Won't cookbook). Victoria Wood signed (Lucky The Victoria Wood Song Book). Toyah signed. Dedicated. (New Sounds New 

Styles January 1982 Magazine). Alexei Sayle signed. Dedicated. (Blitz April No. 20 Magazine). Leo Sayer signed (Concert 84) Programme. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

14 - Collections signed mixtures of 8 x programmes Signatures include Sarah Greene (Cinderella). Frankie Howerd (The Stand Up). Jimmy Tarbuck (Live 

at the Winter Gardens). Russ Abbot (Summer Spectacular Bournemouth Intn'l Centre. Toyah Willcox (In Trafford Tanzi). 2 x Ronnie Barker (The Two 

Ronnies). Multi signed Cliff Hall plus 4 others. Plus 2 x black and white photo 10 x 8 Inch signed Suzanne Dando plus 5. 5 x 3. 5 Inch signed Russ Abbot. 

Plus 1 Promo. 6 x 4 Inch Multi signed Liz Kershaw and Bruno Brookes. 1 x poster 30 x 20 Inch signed Rowan Atkinson (Mr Bean) plus 1 x Chart Song 

words number 26 Magazine. Plus 1 x Leaflet signed Dick Emery. Plus 2 x Entry Tickets SPIT at Winter Gardens. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

15 - Collections signed mixtures of 6 x programmes Signatures include Cliff Hall and 3 others (The Spinners). Sarah Greene, Felix Bowness, Bella 

Emberg. (Cinderella). Faith Brown (The Grumbleweeds). Dedicated). Suzanne Danielle and 9 others (Rain). Colin Baker and 6 others. (Cinderella). Anita 

Dobson and Jeffrey Holland (Aladdin). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

16 - Collections cricket teams 20 x A4 binder Card sheets of signed signatures include Derbyshire CCC 2004 Season Luke Sutton Captain/Wicketkeeper) 

plus 15 others. Durham CCC 2004 Season Jonathan Lewis Captain plus 19 others. Essex CCC 2004 Season Ronnie Irani Captain plus 22 others. plus 

17 others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - Collections cricket teams 26 x A4 binder Card sheets of signed signatures include Derbyshire CCC 2007 Season Simon Katich (Captain/Oversea 

player) plus 21 others. ICC Cricket World cup 2007 Ireland Squad Trent Johnston (Captain) plus 13 others. Durham CCC 2007 Season Dale Benkenstein 

(Captain) plus 22 others. plus 23 others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

18 - Collections cricket teams 17 x A4 binder Card sheets signed signatures include Essex CCC Owais Shah, Scott Styris, Reece Topley, Tim Sothee. 

Glamorgan CCC John Glover, Chris Cooke, Stewart Walters, Chris Ashling, Aneurin Norman, Alvro Petersen. Gloucestershire CCC Ian Cockbain, William 

Gidman, Mutthian Muralitharan. plus 14 other teams and 1 sheet unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

19 - Collections cricket teams 18 x A4 binder Card sheets signed signatures include Worcestershire CCC Kemar Roach. Yorkshire CCC Richard 

Wardlaw. England One Day Squad Against Sri Lanka 2011 Ian Bell plus one other. Warwickshire CCC Chris Metters plus 4 others. Plus 15 other teams. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

20 - Music score collection. Vintage. UNSIGNED. 5 included. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

21 - Music score collection. Vintage. UNSIGNED. 6 included. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

22 - Music score collection. Vintage. UNSIGNED. 6 included. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

23 - Music Hall/Variety collection. Mainly vintage sepia signed photo dating back to the 1900's. 50+ items in folder. Mainly 6x4 inches in size. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

24 - Music Hall/Variety collection. Mainly vintage sepia signed photo dating back to the 1900's. 50+ items in folder. Mainly 6x4 inches in size. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

25 - Music Hall/Variety collection. Mainly vintage sepia signed photo dating back to the 1900's. 50+ items in folder. Mainly 6x4 inches in size. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

26 - Entertainment collection in autograph book. Signatures such as John Gilpin, Billy Wells, David Cornwell (John Le Carre author Christmas card), Bill 

Grundy, Dirk Bogarde, Bob Monkhouse and Margaret Mitchell, Max Bygraves and Arthur Askey and many more great signatures. Good condition Est. 

£60 - 80 

27 - Joyce Grenfell signed face doodle on 7 x 5 inch cream paper to Michael. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

28 - Cricket Collection of 50 Plus A4 Sheets Filled With Autographs over 200 signatories. County Cricket. Signatures include Worcestershire, Lancashire, 

Leicestershire, Middlesex, Northamptonshire, Nottinghamshire, Somerset, Essex, Derbyshire, Gloucestershire, Sussex, Surrey, Glamorgan, Hampshire, 

Kent, Michael Smith, Dennis Amiss, Bob Woolmer, Dennis Lillie, Ray Illingworth, Fantastic Signatures. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £80 - 

100 

29 - James Cagney signed Never Steal Anything Small 10x8 colour lobby card photo. James Francis Cagney Jr. (July 17, 1899, March 30, 1986) [2] was 

an American actor, dancer and film director. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

30 - Henry Duke of Gloucester Signed Signature Piece With Noble Order of the Garter Emblem Stamped. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

31 - Deborah, Dowager Duchess of Devonshire Signed Christmas Card with Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 32 

32 - Deborah, Dowager Duchess of Devonshire Signed 1954 Christmas Card with Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 32 

33 - Clive Brook signed 6x4 inches vintage sepia photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

34 - Blake Edwards signed The Pink Panther Benham FDC Double PM Leicester Sq London 8 October 85. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

35 - John Cleese signed The Pink Panther Benham FDC Double PM Leicester Sq London 8 October 85. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

36 - Don Bradman signed Cricketing Links with Australia FDC PM Great Britain Cricketing Links 21st June 1988 London NW8. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

37 - Sean Connery signed The Pink Panther Benham FDC Double PM Leicester Sq London 8 October 85. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

38 - Dawn French, Dora Bryan, Penelope Wilton, David Suchet, Amanda Donohoe and Jane Asher multi signed The Pink Panther Benham FDC Double 

PM Leicester Sq London 8 October 85. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

39 - Howard Keel signed 10x8 inches black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

40 - Military. Chuck Yeager Signed 10 x 4 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

41 - James Stewart 12x8 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and three superb photos fixed to a black card. James Maitland 

Stewart (May 20, 1908, July 2, 1997) was an American actor and military pilot. Known for his distinctive drawl and everyman screen persona, Stewart's 

film career spanned 80 films from 1935 to 1991. Good condition Est. £40 - 46 

42 - Errol Flynn 12x8 overall signature piece includes signed album page four stunning black and white photos fixed to a black card. Errol Leslie Thomson 

Flynn (20 June 1909 14 October 1959) was an Australian born actor. Good condition Est. £120 - 160 



 

 

43 - Manchester United 50th Anniversary Munich Air Disaster collection 5 individually signed covers from Old Trafford legends Albert Scanlon, Kenny 

Morgans, Harry Gregg and Bill Foulkes. Good condition Est. £20 - 32 

44 - Viscount De L Isle VC KG Signed 5 x 3 inch Addressed Compliment Card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

45 - WW2. Campbell of Airds Brigadier Lorne Maclaine VC DSO OBE Signed Handwritten Letter Dated 11th April 1990. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

46 - WW1 and WW2 Veteran William Stone Signed Oskar Schindler VHS Sleeve. Photos and Bios included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

47 - Tv and Film. Collection of 10 Original 10 x 8 inch Lobby Cards. 9 Original Movie Photos. Some Photos Silvering. Great Collection. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

48 - Military. Collection of 8 Hutchinson's Pictorial History Of The War Magazines. No8 12. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

49 - WW2 Luftwaffe ace Gen Gerd Barkhorn signed Baron Von Richthofen Historic Aviators cover. Gerhard, Gerd, Barkhorn was a German military 

aviator and wing commander in the Luftwaffe during World War II. As a fighter ace, he was the second most successful fighter pilot of all time after fellow 

pilot Erich Hartmann. Other than Hartmann, Barkhorn is the only fighter ace to ever exceed 300 claimed victories. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

50 - WW2 Dambusters and Tirpitz Raiders multiple signed Dambuster cover. Signed by Dave Rodger, Len Sumpter, Duke Munro, Ross Stanforth, 

Sydney Grimes, Bill Reid VC, Tom Bennett and John Pryor. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

51 - WW2 Dambuster raid pilot David Shannon signed Fairey Hendon bomber cover. David John Shannon, DSO and Bar, DFC and Bar (27 May 1922 8 

April 1993) was an Australian bomber pilot of World War II, known for his part in the, Dambusters, raid on the night of 16/17 May 1943. Born in South 

Australia, Shannon joined the Royal Australian Air Force (RAAF) in 1941 and learned to fly under the Empire Air Training Scheme. After further training in 

the United Kingdom, he was posted to No. 106 Squadron RAF, operating Avro Lancaster heavy bombers, and was awarded the Distinguished Flying 

Cross (DFC) in January 1943. In March 1943, Shannon was selected by No. 106 Squadron's commanding officer, Wing Commander Guy Gibson, to join 

the newly formed No. 617 Squadron for Operation Chastise, the attack on the dams of the Ruhr valley. Awarded the Distinguished Service Order (DSO) 

following the raid, Shannon continued to fly with No. 617 Squadron until October 1944, during which time he earned bars to his DSO and DFC. He was 

then assigned to transport duties, first with No. 511 Squadron and then, in March 1945, with No. 246 Squadron. Ranked squadron leader, Shannon was 

demobilised after the war and remained in England, becoming an executive with Shell. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

52 - Prime Minister James Callaghan multiple signed HMS Battleaxe cover, also signed by Audrey Callaghan, Cdr A Adair and Capt G Eades. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

53 - WW1. Captain Arthur O'Neill, Killed in Action 1914, Signed Close Cut Ink Signature Cutting. Arthur Edward Bruce O'Neill, 19 September 1876 6 

November 1914, was an Irish Ulster Unionist Party politician who was the first Member of Parliament to be killed in World War I. Good condition Est. £14 - 

16 

54 - The Boomtown Rats 4 Members Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Promo Photo. Affixed to A4 Black Card. Signed in black. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

55 - Bobby Moore, a signed World Cup Cover, stamped England Winners. Footballer and iconic captain of Englands 1966 World Cup winning team. Very 

clean with three punched filing holes to back flap of envelope. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

56 - Boxing collection three assorted signed photos from legends Larry Holmes, Bob Foster and Jim Watt. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

57 - Hugh Wakefield 8x6 inches vintage black and white photo dated 1935. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

58 - Major Friedrich Lang signed 6x4 vintage black and white photo. Major Friedrich Lang (12 January 1915 29 December 2003) was a German World 

War II Luftwaffe Stuka ace. He was also a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross with Oak Leaves and Swords. The Knight's Cross of the Iron 

Cross and its higher grade Oak Leaves and Swords was awarded to recognise extreme battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 

Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

59 - Captain Alfred Grislawski 6x8 overall signature piece includes signed 4x2 white card and 6x4 black and white photo affixed to card. Alfred Grislawski 

(2 November 1919 19 September 2003) was a German Luftwaffe fighter ace and recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross with Oak Leaves during 

World War II. He was credited with 133 victories claimed in over 800 combat missions. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with 

typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

60 - Major Johannes Nauman (1917 2010) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Johannes Naumann (11 October 1917 22 March 2010) was a German 

Luftwaffe military aviator during World War II, a fighter ace credited with 34 aerial victories claimed in roughly 350 combat missions, all of which claimed 

over the Western Front. Following World War II, he served in the newly established West Germany's Air Force in the Bundeswehr and commanded the 

Helicopter Transport Wing 64. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 

16 

61 - Colonel Gerhard Richter (1913 1995) signed 4x4 vintage black and white photo. Gerhard Richter (21 November 1913 12 March 1995) was a highly 

decorated Major in the Luftwaffe during World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was 

awarded to recognise extreme battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with 

typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

62 - Lieutenant Eduard Isken signed 5x4 black and white vintage photo. Eduard Isken (15 April 1918 7 January 1997) was a Luftwaffe ace and recipient 

of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross during World War II. During his career Eduard Isken was credited with 56 aerial victories. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter 

pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

63 - Captain Heinrich Schmetz (1914 2004) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Heinrich Schmetz (22 October 1914 22 July 2004) was a highly decorated 

Hauptmann in the Luftwaffe during World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was 

awarded to recognise extreme battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with 

typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

64 - Captain Johannes Lutter (1912 2004) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Johannes Hanns Lutter (17 December 1912 13 March 2004) was a German 

Luftwaffe ace and recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross during World War II. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was awarded to recognise 

extreme battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. During his career Johannes Lutter was credited with 12 aerial victories as well as the 

destruction of 15 tanks and 30 aircraft on the ground. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

65 - Major Arnulf Blasic (1913 1998) signed 4x3 page and 6x4 vintage black and white photo unsigned. Arnulf Blasig (30 December 1913 13 November 

1998) was a highly decorated Major in the Luftwaffe during World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. The Knight's Cross of the 



 

 

Iron Cross was awarded to recognise extreme battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on 

blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

66 - Oberst Heinrich Wittmer (1910 1992) signed WWII sepia 6x4 vintage postcard photo. Heinrich Wittmer reached the rank of Oberst im Generalstab. 

Flew a total of 184 combat missions. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

67 - Major Karl Henze (1916 1985) signed WWII sepia 6x4 vintage postcard photo. Karl Henze (20 January 1916 25 September 1985) was a highly 

decorated Major in the Luftwaffe during World War II, and one of only 882 recipients of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross with Oak Leaves. WW2 

Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

68 - Oblt Peter Broich (1914 1995) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Peter Broich (22 May 1914 21 September 1995) was a German Luftwaffe bomber 

pilot and recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross during World War II. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed 

biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

69 - Hptm Dieter Lukesch (1918 2004) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Hauptmann Diether Lukesch (born 15 July 1918, in Hadersdorf Weidlingau, 

Penzing, Wien died 28 February 2004) was German World War II Luftwaffe bomber pilot. During the course of the war, he was decorated with Knight's 

Cross of the Iron Cross with Oak Leaves. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

70 - Oblt Erich Taeger (1919 2011) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Erich Taeger (5 August 1919 20 May 2011) was a German Luftwaffe bomber pilot 

and recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross during World War II. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was awarded to recognise extreme 

battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

71 - Ofw Willi Dipberger (1918 2005) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Wilhelm Willi Dipberger (30 May 1918 10 September 2005) was a German 

Luftwaffe observer and recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed 

biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

72 - Major Kurt Dahlmann (1918 2017) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Kurt Dahlmann (4 March 1918 29 August 2017) was a German pilot, attorney, 

journalist, newspaper editor and political activist. He was also a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross with Oak Leaves of Nazi Germany. WW2 

Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

73 - Hpt. Fw Eduard Lindinger (1915 2004) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Eduard Lindinger (17 January 1915 1 September 2004) was a highly 

decorated Oberfeldwebel in the Luftwaffe during World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross 

was awarded to recognise extreme battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card 

with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

74 - Oblt Gerhard Krems (1920 2017) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Gerhard Krems (4 May 1920 12 February 2017) was a highly decorated 

Oberleutnant in the Luftwaffe during World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was 

awarded to recognise extreme battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with 

typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

75 - Ofw Hans Kirn (1920 2007) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Hans Kirn (8 August 1920 29 November 2007) was a highly decorated Oberfeldwebel 

in the Luftwaffe during World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card 

with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

76 - Major Klaus Haberlen (1916 2002) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Klaus Haberlen (14 April 1916 7 April 2002) was a German Luftwaffe bomber 

pilot during World War II and recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross which was awarded to recognise extreme battlefield bravery or successful 

military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

77 - Hptm Helmut Eberspacher (1915 2011) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Helmut Eberspacher (18 November 1915 19 June 2011) was a German 

businessman and chairman of Eberspacher. During World War II, he served in the Wehrmacht as a fighter pilot. A flying ace, he was awarded the 

Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross, the highest award in the military and paramilitary forces of Nazi Germany during World War II. He was credited with 7 

victories, each resulting in the destruction of an enemy aircraft. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

78 - Oblt Adolf Glunz (1916 2002) signed 7x4 black and white photo. Adolf Addi Glunz (11 June 1916 1 August 2002) was a German Luftwaffe military 

aviator and fighter ace during World War II. He is credited with 71 aerial victories achieved in 574 combat missions. All but three of his victories were 

claimed over the Western Front and in Defense of the Reich. This figure included seventeen four engine bombers and 37 Supermarine Spitfire fighters. 

WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

79 - Hptm Heinz Cramer (1911 2003) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Heinz Cramer (24 May 1911 5 September 2003) was a German pilot during 

World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross of Nazi Germany. Cramer was shot down by British fighters in September 1940 and 

was held until 1947. He later joined the Bundeswehr and retired in 1966 as a Brigadier general. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue 

card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

80 - Major Karl Kennel (1914 1999) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Karl Kennel (7 January 1914 1 July 1999) was a German World War II Luftwaffe 

ground attack pilot and flying ace. He flew 957 combat missions and is credited with 34 victories, including 3 on the Western front. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter 

pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

81 - Boxing signed collection. 5 pieces signed by Freddie Mills, Tommy Farr, Peter Kane (2) and Bruce Woodcock. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

82 - Political signed photo collection. 10 in total. Includes Michael Hessletine, David Trimble, Roy Hattersley, Edwina Currie, Edward Heath, Tony Benn, 

Norman Tebbit, Roy Jenkins, Geoffrey Howe and Dennis Healey. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Vintage signed photo collection. 30+ included. Amongst the names are Barbara Cooper, Frederick Lloyd, Hugh Burden, Trevor Anthony, Cyril 

Ritchard, Harcourt Williams and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

84 - John McCormack signature piece. Irish Tenor also a Papal Count. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Edward Heath signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Richard Bird ALS. Actor and Horror Director. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - F.M. Lord Roberts TLS. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

88 - Landon Ronald TLS. English Conductor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

89 - Myra Hess small signature piece. English Pianist. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Serge Koussevitzky signature piece. Russian Conductor. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Clifford Evans signed 5x3inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Thomas Babington Macaulay freefont. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

93 - Alec Waugh ALS. Novelist. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

94 - Clifford Evans and Miles Malleson signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Donald Gray (voice of Captain Scarlet) signed 5x3inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

96 - Robert Eddison signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Ramsay Macdonald TLS. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

98 - Chris Bonnington signed flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Gordon Richards signed album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

100 - Harry Fowler, a signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 photo. An English character actor in film and television. Over a career lasting more than six decades, 

he made nearly 200 appearances on screen. Dated 2/53 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

101 - Jeremy Clarkson, Richard Hammond and James May. A British Motor Cars FDC signed by all three BBC Top Gear Presenters. Complete with 

insert. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

102 - Noele Gordon, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. An English actress, she played the role of Meg Mortimer (originally Richardson, later Ryder) in the long 

running British soap opera Crossroads from 1964 to 1981, with a brief return in 1983. Dated 1/52 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

103 - Pearl Hackney, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. An English actress, her television credits include Coronation Street, Are You Being Served? (as Mrs. 

Grainger), The Famous Five and All Creatures Great and Small. She also appeared in various radio episodes of Dad's Army. She also appeared in 

episodes of Hi Di Hi! The New Avengers and Minder. Dated 5/53 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

104 - Peter Arne, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. A British character actor, he made more than 50 film appearances, including roles in Ice Cold in Alex, The 

Moonraker, Conspiracy of Hearts and Victor/Victoria. He also had supporting roles in the television series The Avengers, Danger Man, as well as villains 

in several of the Blake Edwards' Pink Panther series of films. Dated Apr 57 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

105 - Peter Dyneley, a signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 photo. A British actor who, although he appeared in many smaller roles in both film and television, 

he is best remembered for supplying the voice of Jeff Tracy for the 1960s Supermarionation TV series Thunderbirds and its two film sequels, 

Thunderbirds Are Go (1966) and Thunderbird 6 (1968), all produced by Gerry Anderson. Dated Jun 54 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

106 - Rene Clement, a signed 6x4 photo postcard. A French film director of over twenty films. Dated July 1961 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

107 - Elizabeth Beresford, author of The Wombles books, a signed Guernsey Wombling Holiday FDC. Also signed by Bernard Cribbins, who was the 

narrator in the popular TV series. Postmarked 28 April 2000 with full set of six stamps. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

108 - Dad's Army collection, four items: Arthur Lowe, 'Captain Mainwaring', a signed 5x2 cut piece. Edward Sinclair, 'Verger Maurice Yeatman', a signed 

5x3 cut piece. Clive Dunn, 'Corporal Jones', a signed 6x2 cut piece. Lastly, a 10x8 photo signed by Frank Williams, who played 'Reverend Timothy 

Farthing'. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

109 - Dermot Kelly, a signed (to back) 5.5x3.5 photo. An Irish actor often in comic roles, in films and on TV. He appeared in over 15 films and achieved 

popularity as a recurring tramp character, sidekick to Arthur Haynes's vagrant, in TV's The Arthur Haynes Show in the early 1960s. Dated Oct 1964 to 

back. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

110 - Holiday on the Buses, a 10x8 black and white film photo. Signed by Reg Varney who played Stan Butler and Anna Karen as Olive Rudge. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

111 - Charles Mackerras, a signed 6.5x4.5 photo, dated Oct 55 to back. Sir Charles Mackerras was an Australian conductor. He was long associated with 

the English National Opera and Welsh National Opera and was the first Australian chief conductor of the Sydney Symphony Orchestra. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

112 - Band leaders, two signed music sheets. Joe Loss, 'The Little White Cloud That Cried' and Sydney Lipton 'Loretta'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

113 - Entertainers, two signed music sheets. Max Bygraves, 'Big Head' and Roy Castle, 'Mister Music Man'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

114 - French singers, three signed music sheets: Jacqueline Boyer, 'Tom Pillibi', the winner of the Eurovision Song Contest in 1960. Jean Claude Darnal, 

'Le Soudard' and Line Renaud, 'Spring In My Heart'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

115 - Mantovani, conductor/composer. Two signed music sheets: 'Any Time At All' and 'Dream Dust'. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

116 - Musicians, two signed music sheets. Harry Roy, 'Leicester Square Rag' and Semprini, 'Charmaine'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Singers, three signed music sheets. Anita Harris, 'Just Loving You'. Signed to inside front cover. Anne Shelton, 'Lay Down Your Arms'. Lastly, Joy 

Nichols, 'I Can't Tell A Waltz From A Tango'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

118 - Emerson Fittipaldi, a signed (to back) 6x4 unused photo postcard, date stamped Apr 1973 to back. A Brazilian racing driver who won both the 

Formula One World Championship and the Indianapolis 500 twice each and the CART championship once. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

119 - The Titanic, a RARE large 1969 Ships FDC, signed by TWELVE Titanic survivors: Eva Hart (1905 1996), Eleanor Shuman (1910 1998), Frank Aks, 

(1911 1991) Titanic Baby ! , Louise Pope (1908 1992), Beatrice Sandstrom (1910 1995), Edwina C. Mackenzie, Michel Navratil (1908 2001), Ruth Becker 

Blanchard (1899 1990), Edith Haisman (1896 1997), Bertram Vere Dean (1910 1992), Millvina Dean (1912 2009), Lastly, Violet Jessop (1887 1971), 

known as, 'The unsinkable Violet Jessop', she survived the sinking of both the RMS Titanic and her sister ship the HMHS Britannic in 1916. As well as 

having been onboard the RMS Olympic, when it collided with the British warship HMS Hawke in 1911. Good condition Est. £400 - 600 

120 - Ian Lavender Signed Black and White Photo, Ian Lavender English stage, film and television actor. Signed in Pen by Ian Lavender. Dedicated to 

Trevor. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

121 - George Cole OBE Signed black and white vintage photo, George Cole OBE was a veteran British film, television and stage actor whose impressive 

career spanned over 60 years. Signed in Pen by George Cole. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

122 - Peter Barkworth Signed Black and White Photo, Peter Barkworth was an English actor and writer. Signed in Pen by Peter Barkworth. Photo is on 

blue card. Dedicated in Pen to Jacky. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches (not Including Blue card). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

123 - Noel Ernest Edmonds Signed Colour Photo Noel Ernest Edmonds is an English television presenter, radio DJ, writer, producer, and businessman. 

Signed in Pen by Noel Edmonds From the Deal or No Deal gameshow. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

124 - Susie Blake Signed Black and White Photo, Susie Blake English television, radio and stage actress. Signed in Pen by Susie Blake. Measures 5.5 

by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

125 - Don Cornell and Max Bygraves x2 signed Opera House Programmes from a Harold Fielding Concert 1954. Signed in Pen. Walter William Bygraves, 

best known by the stage name Max Bygraves, was an English comedian, singer, actor and variety performer. Don Cornell was an American singer. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

126 - Patricia Routledge Signed Black and White Photo with a Handwritten letter on a personalised postcard by Patricia Routledge. Dame Katherine 

Patricia Routledge DBE is an English stage, television and film actress and singer. Signed in Pen by Patricia Routledge. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - Robert Powell Signed Black and White Photo, Robert Powell is an English actor. Signed in Pen by Robert Powell. Measures 7 by 5 Inches. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

128 - Nigel Havers Signed Black and White Photo, Nigel Havers is an English actor and presenter. Signed in Pen by Nigel havers, Dedicated to Philip. 

Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

129 - Wayne Philip Colin Sleep OBE Signed Black and white Photo, Wayne Philip Colin Sleep OBE is a British dancer, director, choreographer. Signed in 

Pen by Wayne Sleep. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

130 - Terence Joseph Alexander Signed Black and white Photo, Terence Joseph Alexander was an English film and television actor. Signed in Pen by 

Terence Alexander. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

131 - Christopher James Evans Signed Colour Photo BBC Radio 2 Postcard, Christopher James Evans is an English television presenter, radio DJ and 

producer for radio and television. Signed in Pen by Chris Evans. Measures 6 by 4 Inches. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

132 - Valentina Cortese Signed Black and White Photo, Valentina Cortese was an Italian film and theatre actress for 50 years. Signed in Pen by Valentina 

Cortese, Dedicated to Alan. Measures 7 by 5 Inches. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

133 - Edward Albert Heimberger Signed Black and White Photo, Edward Albert Heimberger was an American actor and activist. He was twice nominated 

for the Academy Award for Best Supporting Actor. Signed in Pen by Eddie Albert, Dedicated to Alan. Measures 8 by 5 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

134 - Jane Merrow Signed Black and White Photo, Jane Merrow is a British actress who has been active from the 1960s in both Britain and the United 

States. Signed in Pen by Jane Merrow. Measures 7 by 5 Inches. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

135 - Alfred Marks Signed Black and White Photo, Alfred Marks was a British actor and comedian for 60 years. Photo with Attached Signature Signed in 

Pen By Alfred Marks. Photo and signature attached to A4 Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

136 - Guy Madison x2 Signed Black and White Photo, Guy Madison was an American film, television, and radio actor. Signed in Pen by Guy Madison. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

137 - Ron Moody Signed VHS Cover from the 1968 Movie Oliver! Ron Moody was an English actor, composer, singer and writer. He was best known for 

his portrayal of Fagin in Oliver! (1968) Signed twice in Pen by Ron Moody. Dedicated to Janice. Good condition Est. £10 - 8 

138 - Gérard Depardieu Signed Magazine Photo from the 1994 Movie My Father the Hero. Gérard Xavier Marcel Depardieu, CQ is a French actor, known 

to be one of the most prolific in film history. He has completed over 250 films since 1967, almost exclusively as a lead. Signed in Pen by Gérard 

Depardieu, Dedicated to Jessica. Has a fold in the Photo, Signature not affected. A4 Magazine page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

139 - Dame Julia Mary Walters DBE Signed Black and White Photo, Dame Julia Mary Walters DBE known professionally as Julie Walters, is an English 

actress. She is the recipient of four British Academy Television Awards, two British Academy Film Awards, two International Emmy Awards, a Golden 

Globe Award, and a Laurence Olivier Award. Signed in Pen by Julie Walters, Dedicated to Jessica. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

140 - Rita Moreno Signed Colour Photo, Rita Moreno is a Puerto Rican actress, dancer, and singer. She is noted for her work on stage and screen in a 

career spanning over seven decades. Moreno is one of the last remaining stars from the Golden Age of Hollywood. Signed in Pen by Rita Moreno. 

Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

141 - Paula Prentiss Signed Black and White photo, Paula Prentiss is an American actress. Signed in Pen by Paula Prentiss. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

142 - Linda Lusardi Signed Colour Photo, Linda Lusardi is an English actress, television presenter and former glamour model. Signed in Pen by Linda 

Lusardi. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

143 - Jennifer Ann Agutter OBE Signed Black and White photo, Jennifer Ann Agutter OBE is a British actress. Signed in Pen by Jenny Agutter. Measures 

10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

144 - Larry Martin Hagman Signed Black and White photo, Larry Martin Hagman was an American film and television actor, director, and producer. 

Signed in Pen by Larry Hagman. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

145 - Binnie Hale Beatrice Signed Black and White photo Postcard, Binnie Mary Hale Monro was an English actress, singer and dancer. She was one of 

the most successful musical theatre stars in London in the 1920s and 1930s, able to sing leading roles in operetta as well as musicals. Signed in Pen by 

Binnie Hale. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

146 - James Edmund Caan Signed Black and White photo, James Edmund Caan was an American actor. He came to prominence playing Sonny 

Corleone in The Godfather (1972) - a performance which earned him Academy Award and Golden Globe nominations for Best Supporting Actor. Signed 

in Pen by James Caan Dedicated to Les. Bottom Right corner of photo cut off; Signature not Affected. Measures 7 by 5 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

147 - Ricardo Gonzalo Pedro Montalbán Merino Signed Black and White photo, Ricardo Gonzalo Pedro Montalbán Merino was a Mexican and American 

film and television actor. Montalbán's career spanned seven decades. Signed in Pen by Ricardo Montalban. Measures 7 by 5 Inches. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

148 - John Marwood Cleese Signed Black and white Photo, John Marwood Cleese is an English actor, comedian, screenwriter, and producer. Signed in 

Pen by John Cleese. Measures 6 by 4 Inches. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

149 - José Ramón Gil Samaniego Signed Black and white Photo Postcard, José Ramón Gil Samaniego known professionally as Ramon Novarro, was a 

Mexican American actor. He began his career in silent films in 1917 and eventually became a leading man and one of the top box office attractions of the 

1920s and early 1930s. Signed in Pen by Ramon Novarro. Measures 6 by 4 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

150 - Susan Hampshire Signed Black and White Photo, Lady Kulukundis, CBE is an English actress known for her many television and film roles. A three 

time Emmy Award winner. Signed in Pen by Susan Hampshire Dedicated to Norma. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

151 - Sir Arthur John Gielgud Signed Black and White Photo, Sir Arthur John Gielgudwas an English actor and theatre director whose career spanned 

eight decades. With Ralph Richardson and Laurence Olivier, he was one of the trinity of actors who dominated the British stage for much of the 20th 

century. Signed in Pen By John Gielgud. Measures 6 by 5 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

152 - Lena Mary Calhoun Horne Signed Black and White Photo, Lena Mary Calhoun Horne was an American dancer, actress, singer, and civil rights 

activist. Horne's career spanned more than seventy years, appearing in film, television, and theatre. Signed in by Lena Horne Dedicated to Les. Measures 

10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

153 - Hugh Grant From Signed Coloured Photo About a Boy Movie, Hugh Grant has received a British Academy Film Award, a Golden Globe Award, and 

an Honorary César. Signed in Pen by Hugh Grant Dedicated to Jessica. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

154 - Dame Emma Thompson Signed Coloured Photo, Dame Emma Thompson is a British actress and screenwriter. Regarded as one of the finest 

actresses of her generation, she has received numerous accolades throughout her career spanning over four decades, including two Academy Awards, 

three BAFTA Awards, two Golden Globe Awards and a Primetime Emmy Award. Photo is Signed in Pen by Emma Thompson Holding an Academy 

Award Statue. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

155 - Joel Grey Signed Black and White Photo, Grey is an American actor, singer, dancer, photographer, and theatre director he is one of only eight 

actors to have won both the Tony and Academy award for the same role. Photo Signed by Joel Grey Dedicated to Barry. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

156 - Barbara Murray Signed Black and White Photo, Barbara Murray was an English actress. Murray was most active in the 1940s and 1950s as a fresh 

faced leading lady in many British films. Signed in Pen by Barbara Murray. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

157 - Sir Michael Parkinson CBE Signed Black and White Photo, Sir Michael Parkinson CBE is an English broadcaster, journalist and author. Signed in 

Pen by Michael Parkinson. Measures 6 by 4 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

158 - Laurence Oliver Signed Black and White Photo From the movie Bunny Lake is Missing. Laurence Kerr Olivier, Baron Olivier, was an English actor 

and director who, along with his contemporaries Ralph Richardson and John Gielgud, was one of a trio of male actors who dominated the British stage of 

the mid-20th century. Signed in Pen by Laurence Oliver. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

159 - Kirk Douglas Signed Black and White Photo, Kirk Douglas was an American actor and filmmaker. Photo Signed in Pen by Kirk Douglas. Measures 

5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

160 - Tom Wilkinson Signed Black and White Photo from the Full Monty Movie, Thomas Geoffrey Wilkinson OBE is a British actor of film, television, and 

stage. He has received various accolades throughout his career, including a BAFTA Award, a Golden Globe, a Primetime Emmy Award and nominations 

for two Academy Awards. Signed in Pen by Tom Wilkinson. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

161 - Mark Winter Signed Black and White Photo, Mark is an English singer and actor, who had four Top 20 singles in the 1960s, including Venus in Blue 

Jeans and Go Away Little Girl . He enjoyed a lengthy career from 1960 to 1968 as a pop singer and teen idol, and developed later into an actor in film, 

musicals and plays. Singed in Pen by Mark Winter. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

162 - Sean Bean Signed Colour Photo from the TV Series Sharpe, Sean Bean is an English actor In 2022, Bean won the British Academy Television 

Award as Leading Actor. Signed in Pen by Sean Bean. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

163 - Sean Astin Singed Black and white Photo from the Movie Toy Soldiers, Sean Astin is an American actor He has received various recognitions 

including a Screen Actors Guild Award and two Young Artist Awards. Additionally, he was nominated for the Academy Award for Best Live Action Short 

Film. Signed in Pen By Sean Astin. Measures 10 by 8Inches. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

164 - Casey Kasem Signed Black and White Photo, Casey was an American disc jockey, actor and radio presenter, who created and hosted several radio 

countdown programs, notably American Top 40. He was the first actor to voice Shaggy Rogers in the Scooby Doo franchise. Signed in Pen by Casey 

Kasem. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

165 - Sarah Miles Signed Black and White Photo, Sarah is an English actress, Miles received a nomination for the Academy Award for Best Actress. 

Signed in Pen by Sarah Miles. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

166 - Kenneth Branagh Signed Black and White Photo, Sir Kenneth Charles Branagh is a British actor and filmmaker. He has won an Academy Award, 

four BAFTAs, two Emmy Awards, a Golden Globe Award, and an Olivier Award. He was appointed a Knight Bachelor in the 2012 Birthday Honours and 

was given Freedom of the City in his native Belfast in 2018. Signed in Pen by Kenneth Branagh. On Black Card. Measures 6 by 8 (not including card) 

Inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

167 - Sir Thomas Jones Woodward OBE Signed Colour Photo. Sir Thomas received a Grammy Award for Best New Artist in 1966, an MTV Video Music 

Award in 1989, and two Brit Awards: Best British Male in 2000 and Outstanding Contribution to Music in 2003. He received an OBE in 1998 and was 

knighted by Queen Elizabeth II in 2006 for services to music. Signed in Pen By Tom Jones. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

168 - James Etta Signed Black and White Photo, James Etta Hawkins known professionally as Etta James, was an American singer who performed in 

various genres. She won six Grammy Awards and 17 Blues Music Awards. She was inducted into the Rock and Roll Hall of Fame in 1993, the Grammy 

Hall of Fame in 1999, and the Blues Hall of Fame in 2001.[3] She also received a Grammy lifetime achievement award in 2003. Signed in Pen By Etta 

James with Dedication. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

169 - Connie Frances Signed Black and White Photo, Connie is an American pop singer, actress, and top charting female vocalist of the late 1950s and 

early 1960s. Signed in Pen by Connie Frances Dedicated to Les. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

170 - Mounted Signature of Gary Player with Black and White Photo. Mounted on Green Card with Signature. Gary James Player DMS, OIG is a South 

African retired professional golfer who is widely considered to be one of the greatest golfers of all time. Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 



 

 

171 - Mounted Signature of Bernhard Langer with Colour Photo. Mounted on Green Card with Signature, Bernhard Langer is a German professional 

golfer. He is a two time Masters champion and was one of the world's leading golfers throughout the 1980s and 1990s. Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

172 - Mounted Signature of Sebastian Coe with Black and White Photo. Mounted on Green Card with Signature, Sebastian Newbold Coe, Baron Coe, 

CH, KBE, Hon?FRIBA (born 29 September 1956), often referred to as Seb Coe, [3][4] is a British politician and former track and field athlete. As a middle 

distance runner, Coe won four Olympic medals, including 1500 metres gold medals at the Olympic Games in 1980 and 1984. He set nine outdoor and 

three indoor world records in middle distance track events. Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

173 - Mounted Signature of Tom Lehman with Colour Photo. Mounted on Green Card with Signature, Thomas Edward Lehman is an American 

professional golfer. A former number 1 ranked golfer, his tournament wins include one major title, the 1996 Open Championship; and he is the only golfer 

in history to have been awarded the Player of the Year honour on all three PGA Tours. Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

174 - Mounted Signature of Tom Kite with Colour Photo. Mounted on Green Card with Signature. Thomas Oliver Kite Jr is an American professional golfer 

and golf course architect. He won the U.S. Open in 1992 and spent 175 weeks in the top 10 of the Official World Golf Ranking between 1989 and 1994. 

Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

175 - Mounted Signature of Colin Montgomerie, OBE with Colour Photo. Mounted on Green Card with Signature. Colin Montgomerie, OBE is a Scottish 

golfer who is most known for his outstanding Ryder Cup record of 23.5 points in 36 matches. He has won 31 tournaments on the European Tour and has 

led the Order of Merit eight times. Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

176 - Mounted Signature of Vijay Singh with Colour Photo. Mounted on Green Card with Signature. Vijay Singh CF, nicknamed The Big Fijian , is a Fijian 

professional golfer. He has won 34 events on the PGA Tour, including three major championships. Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

177 - Mounted Signature of Curtis Strange with Colour Photo. Mounted on Green Card with Signature. Curtis Strange is an American professional golfer 

and TV colour commentator. He won the consecutive U.S. Open titles and is a member of the World Golf Hall of Fame and Virginia Sports Hall of Fame. 

Curtis spent over 200 weeks in the top 10 of the Official World Golf Ranking. Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

178 - Mounted Signature of Binnie Barnes with black and white vintage photo. Mounted on Cream Card with Signature. Gertrude Maud Barnes (25 March 

1903 - 27 July 1998 ), known professionally as Binnie Barnes, was an English actress whose career in films spanned from 1923 to 1973. Measures 11 by 

14 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

179 - Mounted Signature of Evelyn Laye CBE with black and white vintage photo. Mounted on Cream Card with Signature. Evelyn Laye CBE (Elsie 

Evelyn Lay; 10 July 1900 - 17 February 1996) was an English actress, awarded a CBE in 1973. Measures 11 by 14 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

180 - Mounted Signature of Simon Scott with black and white vintage photo. mounted on Cream Card with Signature. Simon Scott (September 21, 1920 - 

December 11, 1991) was an American character actor. Measures 11 by 14 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

181 - Mounted Signatures of Bebe Daniels and Ben Lyon black and white vintage photo of the pair. Mounted on Cream Card with both Signatures. Bebe 

Daniels (1900/1901 - March 16, 1971) was an American actress, singer, dancer, writer, and producer. She began her career in Hollywood during the 

silent film era. Ben Lyon was an American film actor and a studio executive at 20th Century Fox who later acted in British radio, films and TV. Measures 

11 by 14 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

182 - Mounted Signatures of Nina and Frederik Colour photo of the pair and a Signed Black and White Photo of the pair. Mounted on Cream Card with 

both Signatures. Nina and Frederik were a Danish-Dutch popular singing duo of the late 1950s and early 1960s. Their repertoire consisted of a blend of 

folk music, calypsos and standards. Dedicated to Tony. Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

183 - Mounted Signature of Yana with black and white vintage photo. Mounted on Blue Card with Signature dated January 26th, 1964.Yana (born Pamela 

Guard; 16 February 1931 - 21 November 1989) was a British singer who was famous enough to be regarded as a household name in late 1950s Britain. 

Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

184 - Mounted Signature of Michael Holliday with black and white vintage ABC Theatre Programme photo signed in Pen. Mounted on Blue Card with 

separate signature. Norman Alexander Milne (26 November 1924 - 29 October 1963), known professionally as Michael Holliday, was an English singer, 

who was popular in the late 1950s and early 1960s. He had a number of chart hits in the UK, including two number one singles. Measures 11 by 14 

Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

185 - Mounted Signature of Chris de Burgh with black and white photo and 1978 ticket no.42. Mounted on Yellow Card with Signature. Photo is Signed by 

Chris de Burgh in Pen. Christopher John Davison (born 15 October 1948), known professionally as Chris de Burgh, is a British Irish singer songwriter and 

instrumentalist. He has had several top 40 hits in the UK and two in the US, but he is more popular in other countries, particularly Norway and Brazil. 

Measures 11 by 14 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

186 - Mounted Signature of Daniel O'Donnell, MBE with Colour Photo. Mounted on cream Card with Signature, Dedicated to Jordan. Daniel Francis Noel 

O'Donnell, MBE is an Irish singer, television presenter and philanthropist. After rising to public attention in 1983, he has since become a household name 

in Ireland and Britain; he has also had considerable success in Australia. In 2012, he became the first artist to have a different album in the British charts 

every year for 25 consecutive years. This record has been extended and as of 2021, O'Donnell has had an album in the Official Albums Chart each year 

for the last 33 years. Measures 11 by 12 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

187 - Mounted Signature of Billy Cotton with black and white vintage photo. Mounted on Cream Card with Signature. William Edward Cotton (6 May 1899 

- 25 March 1969) as Billy Cotton was an English band leader and entertainer, one of the few whose orchestras survived the British dance band era. 

Cotton is now mainly remembered as a 1950s and 1960s radio and television personality. Measures 10 by 12 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

188 - Mounted Signature of John Loder with black and white vintage photo with Letter from the John Loder`s Club. Mounted on Gold coloured Card with 

Signature. John Loder (born William John Muir Lowe; 3 January 1898 - 26 December 1988) was established as a British film actor in Germany and Britain 

before migrating to the United States in 1928 for work in the new talkies. He worked in Hollywood for two periods, becoming an American citizen in 1947. 

After living also in Argentina, he became a naturalized British citizen in 1959. Measures 12 by 10 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

189 - Mounted Signature of OMD with colour photo with Original Tickets from the Concert. Mounted on Blue Card with Signatures on the ticket stub from 

2010 of Andy McCluskey and Paul Humphreys. Orchestral Manoeuvres in the Dark (OMD) are an English electronic band, The group consists of co-

founders Andy McCluskey (vocals, bass guitar) and Paul Humphreys (keyboards, vocals). OMD have sold over 40 million records worldwide and have 

influenced many artists across diverse genres. Measures 8 by 10 Inches. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

190 - Mounted Signature of Long John Baldry with Vintage Black and White photo. Mounted on Blue Card with Signature. John William Long John Baldry 

was an English musician and actor. In the 1960s, he was one of the first British vocalists to sing the blues in clubs and shared the stage with many British 

musicians including the Rolling Stones and the Beatles. Before achieving stardom, Rod Stewart and Elton John were members of bands led by Baldry. 

He enjoyed pop success in 1967 when Let the Heartaches Begin reached No. 1 in the UK. Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

191 - Mounted Signature of Engelbert Humperdinck with Vintage Black and White photo. Mounted on Blue Card with Signature has Dedication to Joyce. 

Arnold George Dorsey, known professionally as Engelbert Humperdinck, is a British pop singer who has been described as one of the finest middle of the 

road balladeers around . He achieved international prominence in 1967 with his recording of Release Me . Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

192 - Mounted Signature of Al Martino with Vintage Black and White photo on Bourne Music LTD words and music sheet. Mounted on Blue Card with 

Signature. Al Martino was an American traditional pop and jazz singer. He had his greatest success as a singer between the early 1950s and mid-1970s, 

being described as one of the great Italian American pop crooners , and also became known as an actor, particularly for his role as singer Johnny 

Fontane in The Godfather. Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

193 - Mounted Signatures of Manic Street Preachers with Colour photo With Manic Street Preachers Crew Pass from December 2002. Mounted on Blue 

Card with Signatures of all 3 Band Members James Dean Bradfield Sean Moore Nicky Wire. Manic Street Preachers, also known simply as the Manics, 

are a Welsh rock band formed in Blackwood, Caerphilly, in 1986. The band consists of cousins James Dean Bradfield (lead vocals, lead guitar) and Sean 

Moore (drums, percussion, soundscapes), plus Nicky Wire (bass guitar, lyrics). They form a key part of the 1990s Welsh Cool Cymru cultural movement, 

they have sold more than ten million albums worldwide. Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

194 - Mounted Signatures of Eternal with Black and White photo by EMI Records. Mounted on Gold Coloured Card with Signatures of all 3 Band 

Members Easther Bennett Vernie Bennett Kéllé Bryan. Eternal were a British RandB girl group formed in 1992, with the line up consisting of sisters 

Easther and Vernie Bennett, with Kéllé Bryan, the group became an international success, selling around 10 million records worldwide. They were 

considered the UK's answer to the American girl group En Vogue. Measures 12 by 16 Inches. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

195 - Fab 208 Annual 1979 hardback ABBA John Travolta The Jam Starsky and Hutch and more. Published by IPC Magazines 1978. Hardback Book. 

Spine in Good Order. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

196 - ABBA Annual 1980 The wonderful musical world of Abba inside! Hardback Book. Published by Stafford Pemberton Publishing LTD. Shows some 

signs of Age. Spine in Good Order. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

197 - POP TEN Teenbeat Annual. Behind the scenes news and views of the stars and their world of pop. Hardcover Book, Published by World 

Distributers. Slight tear on page 2. Shows some signs of age. Spine shows some signs of age. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

198 - BROS 89 Official Annual 1989. Multi Signed in Pen by all 3 Band Members Matt Goss Luke Goss Craig Logan. Hardback Book. Published by World 

International Publishing Limited. Spine in Good Order. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

199 - Vintage Music and Film Multi signed Postcards Collection in a Folder 1950`s to 1980`s. 183 Postcards in the folder Multi signed by The Applejacks, 

The Barron Knights, Mike Berry, Brook Brothers, The Batchelors, Gloria Gaynor, Danni Minogue, Right Said Fred, The Swinging Blue Jeans, Frankie 

Vaughn, Eamonn Andrews, Shirley Mitchell, Max Boyce, Constance Cummings, Val Doonican and Many More Signatures. Brilliant Collection of Famous 

Signatures. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

200 - Sarah Jane signed Honeywell CBeebies promo. colour photo. Approx. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

201 - Ted Robbins signed The Slammer Cbbc BBC promo. colour photo. Approx. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

202 - Isla St Clair signed The Slammer colour photo British Musician. Approx. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

203 - Angela Rippon signed An English television presenter. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

204 - Pollyanna Woodward signed The Gadget shown promo. colour photo. Approx. 6 x 5. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

205 - Charlie Dimmock signed colour photo. British gardening expert. Approx. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Multi signed Jamie Rickers and Anna Williamson Promo. colour photo. Toonattik CITV. Approx. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - Lucy Alexander signed colour photo. An English television presenter. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

208 - Rav Wilding signed colour photo. An English television presenter. Approx 6. 75 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

209 - Gabby Logan signed black and white photo. Welsh Rhythmic Gymnast. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

210 - Sally Magnusson signed colour photo. Broadcaster. 5 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

211 - James Bolam signed white and black photo. An English Actor. Approx. 5. 5 x 3. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

212 - Ken Kirzinger signed as Freddy VS. Jason colour photo mounted. 14 x 11 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

213 - Jamie Cullum signed Autograph colour photo mounted. An English Musician. 18 x 11. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

214 - Linda Hayden signed Autograph colour photo mounted. British Actress. 14 x 11 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

215 - Sally Gunnell signed Gold Medallist FDC. Double stamped plus Double Post Marked 13th Aug 2004 / 6 July 05. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

216 - Ellis Ward Signed colour picture Ideal World Channel 638. Presenter. Approx. 8. 25 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

217 - Justin Fletcher signed colour card Something Special Out and About Mr Tumble. CBeebies BBC. Presenter. 5. 5 x 4. 25 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

218 - Multi signed Chris Jarvis and Pui Fan Lee leaflet. Show me CBeebies' favourite double act is coming to town!. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

219 - Angelina Jolie signed Autograph black and white photo mounted. An American actress. 17 x 10. 75 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

220 - Frank Ifield signed colour photo mounted. British Australian Singer. 17. 5 x 11 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

221 - Julie Christie signed black and white photo. Dedicated. British actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

222 - Multi signed Richard Kiel Jaws , Corinne Clery plus 1 other colour mounted James Bond 007 Moonraker poster. Dedicated. 13. 5 x 10 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

223 - Dani Harmer signed colour Promo. Picture as Tracy Beaker RETURNS. CbbC BBC. Approx 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

224 - Frank Finlay signed autograph colour photo mounted. British Actor. 16 x 12 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

225 - Mari Wilson signed colour photo. Singer. (signature slightly smudge) 7 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

226 - Peter Cushing signed black and white photo mounted. British Actor. 12 x 10 Inch. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 



 

 

227 - Martin Brundle signed colour photo mounted. British Racecar Driver. 14 x 11 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

228 - Martin Edwards signed. Dedicated. Suspicious Minds hardback book. First edition with dustjacket. 2006. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

229 - Nicky Campbell signed. Blue Eyed Son The Story of an Adoption hardback book. First edition with dustjacket. 2004. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

230 - Jennie Bond signed. Dedicated. Reporting Royalty hardback book. First edition with dustjacket. 2001. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - Multi signed Bill Beaumont plus 1 other. The complete Book of The Ruby World Cup 1995. Edited by Ian Robertson Scottish Life. First edition with 

dustjacket. 1995. Hodder and Stoughton. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

232 - Andrew Flintoff being Freddie My story so far. Dedicated. First edition with dustjacket. 2005. Hodder and Stoughton. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

233 - DVD American Gothic Episodes 1 to 8 Disc I + II. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

234 - DVD American Gothic Episodes 9 to 16 Disc III + IV. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

235 - Multi signed Josh Hartnett and Harrison Ford on DVD sleeve. Including DVD Hollywood Homicide. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

236 - Liz Smith signed DVD sleeve. Including DVD Keeping MUM. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

237 - Multi signed Peter Rogers plus 1 other on DVD sleeve. Includes DVD The Carry on Collection Carry on Cruising . Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

238 - Richard Attenborough signed DVD cover. Includes DVD OH! What a lovely war. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

239 - Kim Basinger signed DVD cover. Includes Bless The Child. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

240 - Paloma Faith signed CD Infinite Things. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

241 - Multi signed Andy Dunlop plus 3 others on a separate card. Includes CD TRAVIS 10 Songs. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

242 - Florence Welch signed on a separate card. Include CD Dance Fever. (Florence + The Machine). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - John Surtees signed black and white picture British Motorcycle Racer. 7 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

244 - Rubens Barrichello signed colour picture on a card. 8. 25 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - John Watson signed black and white photo. British Racecar Driver. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

246 - John Surtees signed black and white picture seven times world Motorcycle Champion. 11. 75 x 8. 25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

247 - Mario Andretti signed Biography part black and white / colour picture card. 11 x 8. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

248 - Niki Lauda signed Austrian Formula One Driver colour photo. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

249 - Niki Lauda signed Austrian Formula One Driver colour photo. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

250 - Lorraine Kelly signed colour picture postcard GM TV. British Broadcaster. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

251 - Anna Neagle signed A5 plus black and white photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

252 - Promo. Colour picture Gregory Peck and Sophia Loren in A Stanley Donen production ARABESQUE. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

253 - Multi signed Russ Abbott and Joe Pasquale Leaflet. Dedicated. The Producers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

254 - Danny Boyle signed colour photo. An english filmmaker. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

255 - Martine McCutcheon signed Cut out black and white picture. An english actress and singer. 6. 5 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

256 - Jessamy Stoddart signed colour photo. Hollyoaks. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

257 - Multi signed Darren Day, Anita Dobson and David McAlister Leaflet. Hello Dolly!. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

258 - Multi signed Clive Dunn, James Beck, John Le Mesurier, Arthur Lowe, John Laurie, Ian Lavender, Arnold Ridley black and white photo. Dad's Army. 

10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

259 - John Leyton signed as Willie 'The Tunnel King' The Great Escape flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

260 - Multi signed Caroline Munro and Judd Hamilton colour photo. Starcrash in a scene from the classic Sci Fi movie. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

261 - Susan George black and white photo unsigned. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

262 - Linda Thorson signed autograph cut out page. Approx. 4 x 3. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

263 - Honor Blackman signed autograph cut out page. Approx. 3. 75 x 3. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

264 - Diana Rigg signed autograph small white card. Dedicated. 5 x 3. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

265 - Patrick McNee signed autograph white card. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

266 - Multi Signed Sarah Sutton plus one other black and white photo. An English Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - Lorraine Kelly signed colour picture postcard GM TV. British Broadcaster. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

268 - Multi Signed David Barry, Peter Cleall and Penny Spencer colour photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

269 - John Leyton signed as Willie 'The Tunnel King' The Great Escape. Sunday 15th March 2020 flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

270 - Brittany Snow signed colour photo an American actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

271 - Sophia Loren signed colour photo an Italian actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

272 - Multi signed Joyce Dewitt, John Ritter, Suzanne Somers colour photo. Three's company American TV Series/Sitcom. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

273 - Ashlee Simpson signed colour photo an American singer and Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - Ashlee Simpson signed colour photo an American singer and Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - Irene Sutcliffe signed black and white photo. British actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - Linda Lusardi signed colour picture. An English model and actress. Dedicated. Approx. 8 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Susie Blake signed black and white photo. British actress. Dedicated. Approx. 8 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - Francoise pascal signed black and white photo. British actress and singer. Approx. 8 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Tara Fitzgerald signed black and white photo. An English actress. 8. 5 x 6. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - Dame Judi Dench signed black and white photo. An English actress. Dedicated. 8. 5 x 6. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Madeline Smith signed black and white photo. British actress. 8. 5 x 6. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

282 - Jo Kendall signed black and white photo. British actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - Diana Rigg signed black and white photo. British actress. Dedicated. 8 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

284 - Ann Mitchell signed black and white photo. British actress. Dedicated. 7 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - Clarice Taylor signed black and white photo. An actress. Dedicated. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

286 - Sabina Franklyn signed black and white photo. British actress. Dedicated. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

287 - Carol Royle signed black and white photo. An English actress. Dedicated. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Hattie Hayridge signed colour photo. Comedian. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

289 - Stanley Gibbons Great Britain Concise. Stamp Catalogue 2012. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

290 - Vintage Action Soccer Vol.1 No.1 August 1969 Magazine. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

291 - The Denis Law testimonial Manchester United V Ajax Wednesday Oct 3rd, 1973, Old Trafford Manchester Kick off 7.30pm Programme. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

292 - Bob Dylan signed FDC Noble Prizes 6 stamps plus double post marked 2 10 2001. Good condition Est. £100 - 104 

293 - Multi signed Lee Evans and Sir Michael Gambon signed colour magazine picture, fixed to card. 11. 25 x 7. 25 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

294 - Con O'Neil as Peter in Willy Russell's Dancin Thru The Dark black and white promo. photo. Dedicated. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Jim Broadbent signed Is a Genius Scrooge A Christmas Carol leaflet. Noel Coward Theatre. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

296 - George Cole signed FDC Historical Events of the Theatre. 4 stamps plus single post marked Covent Garden 28.4.82. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - Kelly Ripa signed colour photo. An American actress and host. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

298 - John Greyson Signed Rooney Music by Philip Green. Words by Tommie Connor. Music sheet. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

299 - Multi signed Jane Seymour and Yaphet Kotto post card James Bond Live and Let Die Approx. 6. 5 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

300 - AFFAIRS OF STATE 1952 Theatre Programme signed inside by Wilfrid Hyde White (1903 1991) and Austin Trevor (1897 1978). Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

301 - CONNIE BOOTH Fawlty Towers Actress signed card with Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

302 - JOAN COLLINS Actress signed card with Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - ANNE MARIE DUFF Actress signed 8x12 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

304 - MICHAEL HESSELTINE Deputy Prime Minister signed Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

305 - THE MERRY WIDOW 1968 Theatre Programme signed inside by Lizbeth Webb, John Rhys Evans, Bert Brownbill, Sonny Farrar, Bill Shine and 

Howard Davis. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

306 - JOHN PARTRIDGE EastEnders Actor signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

307 - ELKE SOMMER German Actress signed 'The Peking Medallion' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

308 - NORMAN WISDOM (1915 2010) Comedy Actor signed Gibraltar Cover with 11x14 Mounted Photo Display. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

309 - AND ANOTHER THING signed vintage Sheet Music to the cover by Bernard Cribbins, Lionel Blair, Joyce Blair and Anna Quayle. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

310 - ANTHONY COSTA signed Blue 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

311 - VINCE HILL English Singer signed vintage 'Heartaches' Sheet Music. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

312 - HUE AND CRY Scottish Pop Duo signed 1987 LP Record by Pat and Greg Kane. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

313 - FRANK IFIELD Singer signed vintage 1966 LP Record 'Babes In The Wood'. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

314 - LEANN RIMES American Singer signed Page with Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

315 - MIKE and THE MECHANICS English Rock Band signed CD to the cover by Mike Rutherford. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

316 - THANK YOUR LUCKY STARS signed vintage 1962 LP Record signed to the back cover by Lyn Cornell, Eden Kane and Karl Denver. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

317 - ROBBIE SAVAGE signed card 12x16 Mounted Blackburn Photo Display. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

318 - EVERTON 1973 74 SQUAD 9x12 mounted Picture signed by Steve Sergeant, Mick Lyons, Joe Royle, Gary Jones, John Connolly, Tommy Wright, 

Gordon West, David Davies, Colin Harvey, Jimmy Husband, Howard Kendall etc. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

319 - TOMMY SMITH (1945 2019) signed card with 12x16 mounted Liverpool Photo Display. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

320 - ELANO signed Brazil Photo with 11x14 mounted Manchester City Photo Display. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

321 - MATTEO DARMIAN signed Manchester United 11x14 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

322 - JESSE LINGARD signed Manchester United 16x20 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

323 - DAVID McCREERY signed Manchester United FA Cup 10x14 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

324 - LAWRIE McMENEMY signed card with 12x16 Mounted Photo Display. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

325 - NOTTINGHAM FOREST 1967 SQUAD signed 10x15 Picture by Henry Newton, Bob Chapman, Bob McLinley, Alan Hinton, Joe Baker, T. 

Cavanagh (trainer), Barry Lyons, John Barnwell and John Winfield. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

326 - 4HARRY GRIFFITHS (1931 1978) signed vintage Album Page with 12x16 Swansea mounted Photo Display. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

327 - TIM SHERWOOD signed Tottenham 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

328 - MARTIN HAYES signed England 6x9 Press Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

329 - GEOFF HURST signed 1966 World Cup Memories 14x18 rare Photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

330 - LAWRIE McMENEMY signed card with 12x16 Mounted Photo Display. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

331 - DANIEL JAMES signed 12x16 mounted Wales Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

332 - DAVID HEMERY 1968 Olympic Hurdles Champion signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

333 - DOROTHY TYLER ODAM Hand signed Letter with 1936 Olympic Games Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

334 - RONNIE CLAYTON (1923 1999) European Boxing Champion signed card with Boxing Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

335 - NATHAN CLEVERLEY 2 Time World Champion signed Boxing 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

336 - JOHN CONTEH World Champion 1973 77 signed Card with Boxing Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

337 - HENRY COOPER (1934 2011) British Boxing Legend signed 8x10 Press Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

338 - RICKY HATTON British Boxing Legend signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

339 - DICK McTAGGART 1956 Boxing Olympic Gold Medal Winner signed page with Boxing Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

340 - BRIAN CLOSE England Cricketer signed 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

341 - IVAN CAPPELLI signed Formula One Ferrari Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

342 - HEINZ HARALD FRENTZEN Formula One signed 8x9 Picture. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

343 - HEIKKI KOVALAINEN signed Formula One McLaren 8x12 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

344 - DANNY WATTS signed Le Mans 6x9 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

345 - PERCY ALLISS (1897 1975) Golfer in the 1920s and 30s signed vintage cut Page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

346 - MAX FAULKNER (1916 2005) 1951 British Open Champion signed vintage cut Page with Photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

347 - DAI REES (1913 1983) 1957 Captain Ryder Cup Winners signed vintage cut Page with Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

348 - PAUL RENDALL (1954 2023) signed England Rugby Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

349 - 1990 PRO CELEBRITY TENNIS Programme signed inside by Virginia Wade (Tennis), Bruce Forsyth Entertainer), Paul Daniels (Magician), Jeremy 

Irons (Actor), Cliff Richard (Singer), Clare Wood (Tennis), Sara Gomer (Tennis), Jo Durie (Tennis) and Mike Read (DJ). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

350 - Matthew Corbett signed Teddy Bears picnic FDC. 16/5/89 Ironbridge postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

351 - Michael Marshall signed 1989 Centenary Conference FDC. 11/4/89 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

352 - Hayley Mills signed Nativity FDC. 1/11/94 Nasareth postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

353 - Aled Jones signed Nativity FDC. 1/11/94 Bethlehem postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

354 - John Lewis, John Edwards and Marian Parry signed The Lancet FDC. 27/9/94 London WC1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

355 - Dr Hilary Jones signed The Lancet FDC. 27/9/94 London WC1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

356 - David Rintoul signed The Lancet FDC. 27/9/94 London WC1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

357 - NTS Warden of St Kilda signed Puffins FDC. 17/1/89 Western Isles postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

358 - Oc St Kilda detachment signed Puffins FDC. 17/1/89 Western Isles postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

359 - Edgar Jenkins signed Christmas card Mailcoach run FDC. 15/11/88 Bath postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

360 - Felicity Kendal signed Cat protection league FDC. 17/1/95 Birmingham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

361 - Mjr Ronald Ferguson signed Royal Wedding FDC. 22/7/86 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

362 - Archbishop of Canterbury signed Royal Wedding FDC. 22/7/86 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

363 - Rula Lenska signed WWF FDC.14/1/92 Godalming postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

364 - Chris Chataway signed XIII Commonwealth Games FDC. 15/7/86 Edinburgh FDI postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

365 - Steve Cram signed XIII Commonwealth Games FDC. 15/7/86 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

366 - Steve Ovett signed XIII Commonwealth Games FDC. 15/7/86 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

367 - Sylvia Syms TLS, A short thank you letter Signed by Sylvia Syms on personalised stationary A4 includes an unsigned (Black and White) photo 

approx 3 x 4 inches fixed to an A4 sheet and Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

368 - Rachel Stevens Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches plus unsigned colour photo approx 2.5 x 5 inches fixed to an A4 sheet plus Wikipedia page 

print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

369 - Amanda Bynes Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches plus unsigned colour photo approx 2.5 x 4 inches fixed to an A4 sheet plus Wikipedia page 

print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

370 - Uma Thurman Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches plus unsigned colour photo approx 4 x 4 inches fixed to an A4 sheet plus Wikipedia page 

print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

371 - Paris Hilton Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches plus unsigned colour photo approx 3.5 x 5 inches fixed to an A4 sheet plus Wikipedia page print 

out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

372 - Mary Martin Signed Photo (Black and White) approx 6 x 4 inches (dedicated) includes original mailing envelope fixed to an A4 sheet plus Wikipedia 

page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

373 - Sue Nicholls 2 x Signed Handwritten thank you notes on personalised stationary fixed to an A4 sheet plus separate unsigned colour photo approx 8 

x 5 inches plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

374 - Vicki Michelle Multi Signed Flyer fixed to an A4 sheet Signed by Vicki Michelle Kim Hartman Tam Ryan Robin Parkinson Colin Roberts, and one 

other plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

375 - Anita Dobson 3 x Signed With Compliments Slips from Anita Dobson fixed to an A4 sheet plus separate unsigned colour photo approx 8 x 6 inches 

plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

376 - Hazel Ellerby Signed Photo (Black and White) approx 5 x 4 inches Signed with a note on the reverse plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

377 - Katie Ryder Richardson Signed Photo (Black and White) approx 3 x 6 inches plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

378 - William Tarmey TLS on Personalised Stationary includes unsigned colour photo approx 4 x 3 inches plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

379 - Buster Crabbe Signed Photo (Black and White) approx 3 x 6 includes unsigned photo (Black and White) approx 8 x 6 inches plus Wikipedia page 

print out, Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

380 - Burt Kwouk twice Signed Typed Letter which was sent to him includes a Handwritten note plus Signed Colour Photo approx 8 x 6 inches plus 

Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

381 - Stratford Johns Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches plus unsigned (Black and White) photo approx 4.5 x 6 inches plus Wikipedia page print out, 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

382 - Paul Newman Signed Colour Photo (dedicated) approx 10 x 8 inches plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

383 - Don Maclean Signed Handwritten Note on personalised stationary fixed to an A4 sheet plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

384 - Billy Murray Signed Merry Xmas Note (dedicated) plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

385 - Kenneth Branagh Signed (Black and White) photo approx 4 x 6 inches plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

386 - Henry Fonda Signed Souvenir Henry Fonda as Clarence Darrow Programme plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

387 - Michael Mears Signed Colour Photo (dedicated) approx 4.5 x 10 inches plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

388 - Laurence Payne Signed Autograph Page includes unsigned colour photo approx 10 x 6 inches plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

389 - Ben Affleck Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 3 x 5 inches plus Wikipedia page print out, Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

390 - Orlando Bloom Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 3 x 5 inches plus Orlando Bloom Biography print out, 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

391 - Cameron Diaz Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches Plus Signed colour photo approx 3 x 5 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

392 - Eileen Atkins Signed Flyer (The Retreat from Moscow) plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

393 - Jenny Seagrove Signed Flyer (The Secret Rapture) plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

394 - Ruth Warrick Signed White Card (dedicated) approx 9 x 5 includes unsigned (Black and White) photo approx 5 x 7 inches plus Wikipedia page print 

out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

395 - Dilys Watling ALS includes unsigned colour photo approx 9 x 5 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

396 - Louise Redknapp (Singer) Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 3 x 6 inches plus Wikipedia page print 

out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

397 - Stephen Fry Signed slip of paper approx 3 x 3 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 4 x 4 inches plus TLS on personalised stationary with 

colour photo approx 4 x 2.5 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

398 - Billy Crystal Signed Large autograph page (dedicated) approx 8 x 6 includes unsigned colour photo approx 4 x 5 plus Wikipedia page print out, 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

399 - Mamta Kaash Signed Large autograph page (dedicated) approx 8 x 6 includes unsigned (Black and White) photo approx 4 x 5 inches plus Holby TV 

page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

400 - Roger Leach Signed Large autograph page (dedicated) approx 8 x 6 includes unsigned colour photo approx 3.5 x 5 inches plus Bio Sheet print out, 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

401 - Michael Douglas Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 3 x 5 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

402 - Jimmy Smits Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 3 x 5 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

403 - David Wenham Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 4 x 6 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

404 - Dustin Hoffman Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 3 x 5 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

405 - Johnny Depp Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 3.5 x 6 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

406 - Val Kilmer Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 3.5 x 5 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

407 - Michael Dorn Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 7 x 4 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

408 - Bill Champion Signed Colour Promo Photo approx 4 x 6 (Rockliffe's Babbies as PC David Adams) Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

409 - Jamie Bell Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 3 x 5 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

410 - Jack Hulbert Signature Piece on card approx 4 x 2 inches includes unsigned (Black and White) photo approx 3.5 x 5 plus Wikipedia page print out, 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

411 - Elizabeth Power Signed Flyer (The Picture of Dorian Gray) plus Unsung Heroines page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

412 - Suranne Jones Signed Flyer (Aladdin) plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

413 - Rustie Lee Signed Flyer (Smokey Joe's Cafe) plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

414 - Helen Griffin Signed Flyer (Caitlin) plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

415 - Sophie Lawrence Signed Flyer (Dangerous Obsession) plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

416 - Lucy Briers Signed Flyer (as you like it) includes (Black and White) unsigned photo approx 3 x 4 inches plus Wikipedia page print out, Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

417 - Ian Richardson TLS includes unsigned colour photo approx 3.5 x 3 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

418 - Linal Haft TLS includes unsigned colour photo approx 2 x 3.5 inches plus IMDb page print out, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

419 - Bill Tarmey TLS includes unsigned colour photo approx 4 x 3 plus Bill Tarmey My Life page print out, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

420 - Jean Fergusson TLS includes unsigned colour photo approx 4 x 4 inches plus IMDb page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

421 - John Stapleton TLS includes unsigned colour photo approx 3.5 x 3 inches plus GMTV page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

422 - Emma Cunliffe Signed Flyer (The Master Builder) plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

423 - Tony Adams Signed Flyer (The Good Old Days) plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

424 - Julian Glover and Neil Pearson Signed Flyer (Taking Sides) includes Neil Pearson unsigned colour photo approx 2 x 4 inches plus Wikipedia page 

print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

425 - Gary Mavers Signed Flyer (Bad Blood) plus Holby TV page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

426 - Clive Francis Signed Flyer (The Hollow Crown) plus Clive Francis Biography File page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

427 - David Bradley (IV) Signed Flyer (Royal Shakespeare Theatre) plus IMDb page print out, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

428 - Nigel Havers Signed Flyer (The Official London Theatre Guide) plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

429 - Jean Fergusson 2 x ALS plus Peter Lathan talks to actress Jean Fergusson print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

430 - Denise Welch Signed Colour Photo (dedicated) approx 4 x 6 plus British celebs page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

431 - John Savident Signed Colour Photo (dedicated) approx 4 x 6 plus info sheet print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

432 - Jane Danson Signed Colour Photo approx 4 x 6 plus info sheet print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

433 - Ann Blyth Signed Colour Photo approx 8 x 10 (dedicated) plus Ann Blyth Biography print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

434 - Charlton Heston 2 x Signed Photos, colour approx 4 x 6 (Black and White) 5 x 6.5 plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

435 - James Garner Signed (Black and White) Photo approx 4 x 7 plus James Garner Actor Profile print out, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

436 - Richard Todd Signed Photo (dedicated) approx 5 x 8 includes Newspaper Cutting plus Biography information Hollywood.com, Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

437 - Guy Siner TLS includes unsigned colour photo approx 6 x 4 plus Guy Siner Biography / info sheet print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

438 - Alexander Fehling Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

439 - Kevin Bacon Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

440 - Isaach de Bankole Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

441 - Marie Baumer Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

442 - Bruno Eyron Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

443 - Nathalie Baye Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

444 - Tilda Swinton Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

445 - Luke Evans Clash of The Titans Signed Colour Photo approx 11 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

446 - Luke Evans Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

447 - Diana Amft Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

448 - The Blues Band Multi Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8 Signed by 5 Band Members, Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

449 - Jerry Zucker, Jim Abrahams and David Zucker Multi Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8 The Naked Gun 2½, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

450 - Thomas Vinterberg Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

451 - Christine Urspruch Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

452 - Rafi Pitts Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

453 - Rachel McAdams Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

454 - Liya Kebede Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

455 - Rosario Dawson Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

456 - Abbie Cornish Somersault Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

457 - Jenny Elvers Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

458 - Daliah Lavi Signed Colour Promo Photo approx 6 x 4, plus Wikipedia page print out, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

459 - Paula Beer Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

460 - Jose Carreras Signed Flyer (Christmas with Jose Carreras) signed in black felt tip, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

461 - Bernard Thevenet Signed Colour Magazine Picture in Action approx 7 x 9 inches signed in black felt tip, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

462 - Lee Majors Signed (Black and White) Promo Photo approx 6 x 4 with message on reverse and signature dated 1970, plus Wikipedia page print out, 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

463 - America Ferrera as Ugly Betty Signed Colour Photo approx 11 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

464 - Michael Fitz Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

465 - Kevin Trapp Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, signed in blue felt tip, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

466 - Erika Ertl Signed (Black and White) Promo Photo approx 6 x 4, signed in blue ballpoint also signed on reverse, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

467 - Bjarne Riis Signed Colour Promo Photo approx 6 x 4, signed in black sharpie with info on reverse, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

468 - Willem Dafoe Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

469 - Kim Cattrall Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

470 - Terrence Howard Signed Colour Photo approx 8 x 6, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

471 - Isabelle Huppert Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

472 - Isabelle Huppert Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

473 - Hannelore Elsner Signed Colour Photo approx 10 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

474 - Hannelore Elsner Signed Colour Photo approx 11 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

475 - Michael Herbig Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

476 - Christian Berkel Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

477 - Christian Berkel Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

478 - Sebastian Blomberg Signed (Black and White) Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

479 - Kevin Costner Signed (Black and White) Promo Photo approx 7 x 5, with info on the reverse, Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

480 - America Ferrera Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

481 - Bernhard Luginbuhl Signed Colour Postcard approx 6 x 4, Signed on the reverse, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

482 - Franz Eggenschwiler Signed Colour Postcard approx 6 x 4, Signed on the reverse, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

483 - Klaus J Behrendt Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

484 - Annette Bening Signed (Black and White) Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

485 - Justus von Dohnanyi Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

486 - Romola Garai Angel Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

487 - Florian David Fitz Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

488 - Horst Janson Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

489 - Elio Germano Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

490 - Catherine Deneuve Signed Colour Photo approx 10 x 7, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

491 - Anna Bruggemann Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

492 - Anna Bruggemann Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

493 - Henry Hubchen Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

494 - Henry Hubchen Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

495 - Henry Hubchen Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

496 - Hannelore Elsner Signed Colour Photo approx 11 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

497 - Michael Haneke Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

498 - Niels Arestrup Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

499 - Asia Argento Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

500 - Abhishek Bachchan Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

501 - Simon Abkarian Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

502 - Mariella Ahrens Signed Colour Photo approx 11 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

503 - Karoline Herfurth, Diana Amft and Felicitas Wall Multi Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

504 - Harry Belefonte Signed (Black and White) Photo approx 10 x 8, Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

505 - Elke Sommer Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

506 - Isa and Jutta Gunther Signed (Black and White) Promo Postcard approx 6 x 4, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

507 - Ben Becker Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

508 - Helmut Markwort Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

509 - Ludger Pistor Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

510 - Jurgen Prochnow Signed Colour Photo approx 8 x 6, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

511 - Carl Raddatz Signed (Black and White) Photo approx 9 x 7, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

512 - Xavier Samuel Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

513 - Ray Stevenson Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

514 - Tilda Swinton Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

515 - Tilda Swinton Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

516 - Anatole Taubman Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Anatole Taubman Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

518 - Donald Sutherland, Anatole Taubman and Gotz Otto Multi Signed Colour Photo (The Pillars of The Earth) approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

519 - Christian Tramitz Signed White Card approx 6 x 4, includes unsigned sepia / colour photo approx 6.5 x 5, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

520 - Christian Tramitz Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, signed in white sharpie, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

521 - Steffen Wink Signed White Card approx 6 x 4, includes unsigned colour photo approx 6.5 x 5, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

522 - Lambert Wilson Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

523 - Robin Wright Signed Colour Photo approx 10 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

524 - Vilmos Zsigmond Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

525 - Sonja Ziemann Signed (Black and White) Promo Postcard approx 5.5 x 3.5, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

526 - Autographed Paul Scholes 16 X 12 Photo: Col, Depicting Man United's Paul Scholes Posing With The Champions League Trophy During 

Celebration Scenes At The Luzhniki Stadium After A Dramatic Penalty Shoot-Out Victory Over Chelsea In The 2008 Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - 20 

527 - Autographed John Greig 16 X 12 Photo: Col, Depicting Rangers Captain John Greig Holding Aloft The European Cup Winners Cup During A Lap Of 

Honour At Ibrox The Day After Victory Over Dynamo Moscow In The 1972 Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

528 - Autographed Scotland 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Scottish League Players Posing For Photographers On The Eve Of 

An Inter League International With England At Hampden Park In 1967, Signed By Mcneill, Chalmers, Gemmell, Greig, Lennox, Clark, Smith And Stanton 

In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 28 

529 - Autographed Alan Smith 16 X 12 Photo Edition: Col, Depicting Alan Smith Heading Arsenal Into The Lead Against Liverpool On The Final Day Of 

The 1988/89 Season Michael Thomas Added A Dramatic Second In Injury Time, Confirming The Gunners As League Champions Leaving The Anfield 

Crowd In Utter Disbelief, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

530 - Autographed Alan Smith 16 X 12 Photo Edition: Col, Depicting Alan Smith Posing With The First Division Trophy In The Dressing Room Following 

The Gunners Sensational 2 0 Victory Over Liverpool On The Final Day Of The 1988/89 Season At Anfield, Signed In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

531 - Autographed Gordon Banks 16 X 12 Photo Edition: Colorized, Depicting England Goalkeeper Gordon Banks Making An Incredible Save From 

Pele's Downward Header During A Memorable Encounter At The 1970 World Cup Finals In Mexico, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 

28 

532 - Autographed Andy Cole 16 X 12 Photo Edition: Colorized, Depicting Man United's Andy Cole Giving His Side A 2 1 Lead Over Barcelona After A 

Superbly Worked Goal With Strike Partner Dwight Yorke, During An Epic 3 3 Draw At The Nou Camp In The 1998, Signed In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

533 - Autographed Andy Cole 16 X 12 Photo Edition: Colorized, Depicting Man United's Andy Cole Celebrating After Scoring His Side's Second Goal In A 

3 0 Victory Over Middlesbrough At The Riverside In May 1996, A Victory Which Secured Another Premiership Title For The Red Devils, Signed In Black 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

534 - Autographed John Robertson 16 X 12 Photo Edition: Colorized, Depicting Nottingham Forest's Winning Goalscorer John Robertson Celebrating 

After Victory Over Hamburg In The 1980 European Cup Final At The Bernebeu, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

535 - Autographed John Greig 16 X 12 Photo Edition: Col, Depicting Rangers Captain John Greig Holding Aloft The European Cup Winners Cup During A 

Lap Of Honour At Ibrox The Day After Victory Over Dynamo Moscow In The 1972 Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

536 - Autographed Willie Johnston 16 X 12 Photo Edition: Colorized, Depicting Willie Johnston Scoring His First Of Two Goals For Rangers In A 3 2 

Victory Over Dynamo Moscow In The 1972 European Cup Winners Cup Final At The Nou Camp, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

537 - Autographed Willie Johnston 16 X 12 Photo Edition: Colorized, Depicting Willie Johnston Scoring His Second Goal For Rangers In A 3 2 Victory 

Over Dynamo Moscow In The 1972 European Cup Winners Cup Final At The Nou Camp, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

538 - Autographed Colin Stein 16 X 12 Photo Edition: Colorized, Depicting Colin Stein Running Away In Celebration After Scoring The Opening Goal For 

Rangers In A 3 2 Victory Over Dynamo Moscow In The 1972 European Cup Winners Cup Final At The Nou Camp, Signed In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

539 - Autographed Lawrie Reilly 16 X 12 Limited Edition: Colorized, Depicting Hibernian's Forward Line Of Smith, Turnbull, Lawrie Reilly, Combe And 

Ormond Posing For Photographers Prior To A 1 0 Defeat To Aberdeen A League Cup Fixture At Easter Road On The Opening Day Of The 1955/56 

Season, Limited To 75 Editions It Has Been Neatly Signed To The Lower Border By Reilly In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

540 - Autographed Man United 1948 16 X 12 Limited Edition: B/W, Depicting Man United Manager Matt Busby Leading His Team Onto The Field Of Play 

Prior To A Memorable 4 2 Victory Over Blackpool In The 1948 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Limited To 75 Editions It Has Been Neatly Signed To The Lower 

Border By Johnny Morris And Jack Crompton In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £26 - 32 

541 - Autographed Man United 1977 16 X 12 Limited Edition: Col, Depicting Man United´S Stuart Pearson And Jimmy Greenhoff Posing With The Fa Cup 

During A Photo Shoot At Old Trafford After Victory In 1977, Both Players Scored In A Memorable 2 1 Victory Over Liverpool, Limited To 75 Editions It Has 

Been Neatly Signed By Both Players To The Lower Border In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

542 - Autographed Man United 1971 16 X 12 Limited Edition: Col, Depicting Man United´S Pat Crerand, Willie Morgan And John Aston Sitting Side By 

Side On The Old Trafford Turf During A Photo Shoot At Old Trafford Prior To The 1971/72 Season, Limited To 75 Editions It Has Been Neatly Signed By 

All 3 Players To The Lower Border In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

543 - Autographed Bobby Brown 16 X 12 Limited Edition: B/W, Depicting Rangers Captain Jock Shaw, Closely Followed By Goalkeeper Bobby Brown 

Running Out Onto The Field Of Play Prior To The First Game Of The 1947/48 Season At Ibrox, A 2 0 Victory Over Celtic In A League Cup Tie, Limited To 

75 Editions It Has Been Neatly Signed To The Lower Border By Brown In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

544 - Autographed Eric Caldow 16 X 12 Limited Edition: Colorized, Depicting Rangers Captain Eric Caldow Holding Aloft The Scottish Cup As He Is 

Chaired By Teammates Following A 2 0 Victory Over St. Mirren In The 1962 Final At Hampden Park, Limited To 75 Editions It Has Been Neatly Signed 

To The Lower Border In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

545 - Autographed Steve Archibald 16 X 12 Limited Edition: Col, Depicting Steve Archibald Posing With The Uefa Cup In Front Of Photographers During 

Celebration Scenes At White Hart Lane Following Tottenham's Penalty Shoot-Out Victory Over Anderlecht In The Second Leg Of The 1984 Final, Limited 

To 75 Editions It Has Been Neatly Signed To The Lower Border In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

546 - Autographed Dave Mackay 16 X 12 Limited Edition: Col, Depicting Tottenham Players Including Captain Dave Mackay Posing With The Fa Cup 

During A Photo Shoot Following A 2 1 Victory Over Chelsea In The 1967 Final At Wembley, Limited To 75 Editions It Has Been Neatly Signed To The 

Lower Border By Mackay In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

547 - Autographed Ricky Villa 16 X 12 Limited Edition: B/W, Depicting Ricardo Villa Being Congratulated By His Tottenham Teammate Glenn Hoddle 

After He Scored Tottenham's Third Goal In The 1981 Fa Cup Semi-Final Against Wolves At Highbury, Limited To 75 Editions It Has Been Neatly Signed 

To The Lower Border By Villa In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

548 - Autographed Alan Smith 16 X 12 Montage Edition: Colorized, Depicting A Superb Edition To Include A Montage Of Images Relating To Legendary 

Arsenal Striker Alan Smith, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

549 - Autographed Andy Cole 16 X 12 Montage Edition: Colorized, Depicting A Superb Edition To Include A Montage Of Images Relating To Legendary 

Man United Striker Andy Cole, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

550 - Autographed Paul Scholes 16 X 12 Montage Edition: Colorized, Depicting A Superb Edition To Include A Montage Of Images Relating To 

Legendary Man United Midfielder Paul Scholes, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

551 - Autographed Lee Sharpe 16 X 12 Montage Edition: Colorized, Depicting A Superb Edition To Include A Montage Of Images Relating To Legendary 

Man United Winger Lee Sharpe, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

552 - Autographed Nat Lofthouse 18 X 12 Limited Edition: B/W, Depicting Bolton Wanderers Captain Nat Lofthouse Holding Aloft The Fa Cup As He Is 

Chaired By Teammates Following A 2 0 Victory Over Manchester United In The 1958 Final At Wembley, Lofthouse Scored Both Goals, Limited To 58 

Editions It Has Been Neatly Signed To The Lower Border By Lofthouse In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

553 - Autographed Johnny Morris 18 X 12 Photo Edition: B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Derby County Winger Johnny Morris Trapping The 

Ball In Mid-Air During A Photo Shoot At The Baseball Ground In 1950, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

554 - Autographed John Connelly 18 X 12 Photo Edition: Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing England's Pre World Cup Squad Of 26 Players 

Posing Prior To The 1966 Finals, Signed By John Connelly In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

555 - Autographed Job Lot 18 X 12 Photo Editions: A Nice Lot Of 18 X 12 Photo Editions, Depicting Jimmy Mcilroy / Peter Mcparland (N Ireland), Stan 

Anderson (Sunderland) X 4, Bob Moncur (Scotland) X 2 And John Connelly (England), All Signed In Blue / Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

556 - Air Chief Marshal Sir Michael Beetham Signed and Flown FDC Marshal of The Royal Air Force The Viscount Trenchard of Wolfeton 1/4/1978 with 

Stamp and 60th Anniversary Postmark number 628 of 1480, RAFM HA24, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

557 - Jan W Landgraff, Adriaan De Keizer and Jacobus Meir Multi Signed and Flown FDC Royal Air Forces Escaping Society Weerzien in De Biesbosch 

15/12/1972 with Stamps and 2 x Postmarks RAFES SC3, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

558 - Eric Williams (Wooden Horse Survivor) Signed and Flown FDC Royal Air Forces Escaping Society Fly Till Sverige 20/09/1974 with Stamp and 

Postmark number 979 of 1000, RAFES SC9, Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

559 - Air Vice Marshal D C T Bennett Signed and Flown FDC Royal Air Forces Escaping Society Flukt Fra Norge 01/09/1975 with Stamp and Postmark 

number 374 of 980, RAFES SC11, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

560 - Squadron Leader Charles McCormac Signed and Flown FDC Royal Air Forces Escaping Society Escape from Singapore 20/04/1976 with Stamp 

and Postmark number 591 of 1105, RAFES SC14, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

561 - Multi Signed by 6 Veterans including Flt Lt W J Macconnachie and Flt Lt E R R Cerely Flown FDC Royal Air Forces Escaping Society Escape from 

Crete 12/09/1977 with Stamp and Postmark number 45 of 1200, RAFES SC18, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

562 - Wing Commander T A Whiting Signed and Flown FDC Royal Air Forces Escaping Society Air Chief Marshal Sir Basil E Embry (President of Royal 

Air Forces Escaping Society) 21/02/1977 with Stamp and 2 x Postmarks number RAFES SC16, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

563 - Squadron Leader T M Bulloch Signed and Flown FDC Squadron Leader T M Bulloch's MK1 Liberator Attacking and Sinking U597 12th October 

1942 10/01/1978 with 2 x Stamps and Postmark number 336 of 1366, RAFM HA22, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

564 - W Ballantyne Signed and Flown FDC R101 At RAF Cardington 3rd October 1930 30/04/1977 with Stamp and Postmark number 646 of 1392, RAFM 

HA15, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

565 - Flt Lt David Lord VC. and Henry King Multi Signed and Flown FDC Flt Lt Lord DFC At Arnhem Sept 1944 07/07/1976 with 2 x Stamps and 2 x 

Postmarks number 381 of 1253, RAFM HA11, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

566 - Air Commodore F M F West VC Signed and Flown FDC In Combat 10th August 1918 Western Front 06/09/1978 with Stamp and Postmark number 

924 of 1300, RAFM HA26, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

567 - Jack Steere, Sqn Ldr M Pledger, Gp Cpt A Honley and Brigadier M Carleton Smith Multi Signed and Flown FDC Destruction of The Air Defence of 

Hong Kong 1942 RAF Kai Tak, 17/11/1978 with Stamp and 2 x Postmarks RAFM HA36, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

568 - Wing Commander Roland Beamont Signed and Flown FDC Over Ostend 31st July 1915, 14/05/1979 with Stamp and Postmark number 379 of 

1269, RAFM HA40, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

569 - The Red Devils Multi Signed by 9 FDC The Red Devils RAFA Air Display Woodford 25th June 1977 with Stamp and Postmark number 311 of 1000, 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

570 - S Brennan Signed and Flown FDC Armenia January October 1916, 11/02/1996 with Stamp and Postmark, The Great War 18, Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

571 - Sqn Ldr Neville Duke Signed and Flown FDC Sqn Ldr Neville F Duke DSO. OBE. DFC. AFC 16/09/1982, with Stamp and Postmark number 187 of 

1000, RAF TP25, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

572 - Dr Gordon Mitchell Signed and Flown FDC The Outright Winning of The Schneider Trophy Calshot 13th September 1931, 13/09/2002, with Stamp 

and Postmark number 134 of 150, COF 27 1931, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

573 - Erik Linbergh Signed and Flown FDC The First Solo Crossing of The North Atlantic New York to Paris 20th 21st May 1927, 21/05/2002, with Stamp 

and Postmark number 10 of 150 COF 22 1927, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

574 - Reeve Linbergh Signed and Flown FDC The First Solo Crossing of The North Atlantic New York to Paris 20th 21st May 1927, 21/05/2002, with 

Stamp and Postmark number 109 of 150, COF 22 1927, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

575 - Flugkapt K B Kindermann Signed and Flown FDC Flugkapt., O.Ing. K. B. Kindermann 15/05/1984, with Stamp and Postmark number 28 of 999, 

RAF TP39, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

576 - Flugkapitan Gerhard Nitschke Signed and Flown FDC Flugkapitan Gerhard Nitschke Chefpilot Der Ernst Heinkel Flugzeugwerke G.m.b.H. Rostock 

Marienehe with 2 x Stamps and Postmark number 598 of 934, RAF TP16, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

577 - Alex Henshaw Signed and Flown FDC Spitfire on Test Flight with Alex Henshaw in G AEXF The Fastest of all Racing New Gulls 10/05/1980 with 

Stamp and Postmark number 495 of 1100, RAF TP14, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

578 - Flugkapitan Wendelin Trenkle Signed and Flown FDC Flugkapitan Wendelin Trenkle Chefpilot Der Messerschmitt G.m.b.H. Regensburg 21/05/1981 

with Stamp and Postmark number 210 of 992, RAF TP13, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

579 - Wg Cmr R F Martin Signed and Flown FDC Wg Cmr R F Martin OBE. DFC. AFC 11/05/1980, with Stamp and Postmark number 328 of 1160 RAF 

TP11, Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

580 - Jeffrey Quill Signed and Flown FDC Jeffrey Kindersley Quill OBE. AFC 15/09/1979, with Stamp and Postmark number 938 of 1200, RAF TP10, 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

581 - Wg Cdr Roland Beamont Signed and Flown FDC Wg Cdr R. P. Beamont CBE. DSO. DFC. AFC 04/08/1979 with Stamp and Postmark number 991 

of 1188, RAF TP9, Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

582 - A W (Bill) Bedford Signed and Flown FDC The Biggin Hill International Air Fair 19 20 May 1979, 19/05/1979 with Stamp and Postmark number 609 

of 1200, RAF TP6, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

583 - Cpt Moll Signed and Flown FDC Captain A.P. Moll 21/07/1979, with Stamp and Postmark number 524 of 1178, TP5, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

584 - Sqn Ldr Ron Gellatly Signed and Flown FDC Ron Gellatly OBE. AFC 28/07/1979, with Stamp and Postmark number 861 of 1178, RAF TP4, Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

585 - Captain John D Eames Signed and Flown FDC 50th Anniversary of the First Non Stop Flight Between Japan and United States of America 3 5 

October 1931, 03/10/1981 with Stamp and Postmark RAF FF34, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

586 - Captain E Reynolds Signed and Flown FDC 50th Anniversary of the First Flight from New York to London 27 October 7 December 1931, 

20/10/1981, with Stamp and Postmark RAF FF36, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

587 - Wng Cdr D K L McDonnell and Cpt P Atherton Multi Signed and Flown FDC The Homecoming 19th November 1991, 19/11/1991, with Stamp and 

Postmark JS(AC) 55, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

588 - Tom Sopwith Signed and Flown FDC Mr Harry G Hawker 31/05/1979, with 2 x Stamps and Postmark number 32 of 1190, RAF TP1, Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

589 - Edgar Percival Signed and Flown FDC Edgar W Percival C Eng, FRAeS, FIMechE, FIMarE, MSAE, FRSA. 10/06/1979, with Stamp and Postmark 

number 383 of 1200, RAF TP2, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

590 - Colonel Badger Signed and Flown FDC Roy Moxam Chief Test Pilot of Westlands Middle Wallop 23 24 25 July 1982, 23/07/1982, with Stamp and 

Postmark RAF TP24, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

591 - Multi Signed BY 4 including Air Vice Marshal Alex Gray Flown FDC No12 Squadron Royal Air Force Commemorating the Centenary of the Birt of 

Sir Winston Churchill 09/10/1974, with Sir Winston Churchill Stamp and Postmark number 1063 of 1250, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

592 - Arthur Marshall (British Ambassador Aden) Signed and Flown FDC Escape from Aden 17/01/1986, with Stamp and Postmark, Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

593 - Pat Fillingham Signed and Flown FDC 30th Anniversary of the Introduction of the D H Mosquito into RAF Service 13th July 1971, 13/07/1971, with 

Stamp and Postmark number 341, Royal Air Force Museum SC39, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

594 - Air Chief Marshal Michael Stear and Flt Lt T McPhee Signed and Flown FDC De Havilland Amiens 10 216 Squadron Royal Air Force, 16/06/ 2000, 

with Stamp and Postmark number 274 of 350, RAF (PandP) 25, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

595 - Brigadier S J L Hill Signed and Flown FDC 1st Parachute Brigade in Tunisia, 31/01/1993, with Stamp and Postmark number 70 of 800, AF 10, Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

596 - Captain James Nightingale signed and Flown FDC 50th Anniversary of the First England Australia Official Air Mail 4th April 14th May 1931, 

04/04/1981, with Stamp and Postmark RAF FF 28, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

597 - Mons Bellonte Signed and Flown FDC 50th Anniversary of the First Flight from Paris to New York 1st September 1930, 30/08/1980, with Stamp and 

Postmark number 196 of 1490, RAF FF 22, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

598 - Mons Bellonte Signed and Flown FDC 50th Anniversary of the First Flight from Paris to New York 1st September 1930, 30/08/1980, with Stamp and 

Postmark number 497 of 1490, RAF FF 22, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

599 - Mons Bellonte Signed and Flown FDC 50th Anniversary of the First Flight from Paris to New York 1st September 1930, 30/08/1980, with Stamp and 

Postmark number 1318 of 1490, RAF FF 22, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

600 - Red Arrows Multi Signed and Flown FDC 60th Anniversary of the First Royal Air Force Pageant 5th July 1920, 30/07/1980, with Stamp and 

Postmark number 173 of 1497, RAF FF 19, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

601 - Red Arrows Multi Signed and Flown FDC 60th Anniversary of the First Royal Air Force Pageant 5th July 1920, 30/07/1980, with Stamp and 

Postmark number 901 of 1497, RAF FF 19, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

602 - Victor Zohm Signed and Flown FDC 40th Anniversary of the First Flight by a Jet Propelled Aircraft 27th August 1939, 27/08/1979, with Stamp and 

Postmark RAF FF 11, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

603 - Victor Zohm Signed and Flown FDC 40th Anniversary of the First Flight by a Jet Propelled Aircraft 27th August 1939, 27/08/1979, with Stamp and 

Postmark RAF FF 11, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

604 - Victor Zohm Signed and Flown FDC 40th Anniversary of the First Flight by a Jet Propelled Aircraft 27th August 1939, 27/08/1979, with Stamp and 

Postmark RAF FF 11, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

605 - Victor Zohm Signed and Flown FDC 40th Anniversary of the First Flight by a Jet Propelled Aircraft 27th August 1939, 27/08/1979, with Stamp and 

Postmark RAF FF 11, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

606 - Victor Zohm Signed and Flown FDC 40th Anniversary of the First Flight by a Jet Propelled Aircraft 27th August 1939, 27/08/1979, with Stamp and 

Postmark RAF FF 11, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

607 - Captain T J Barton Signed FDC HMS Endurance at the International Festival of The Sea Portsmouth Naval Base 28th to 31st August 1998, 

31/08/1998, with Stamp and Postmark number 562 of 600, Royal Navy Covers Series Five No 7, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

608 - Flt Lt Russ Peart Signed and Flown FDC Open Day RAF Lossiemouth 13th August 1977, 13/08/1977, with Stamp and Postmark number 28 of 120, 

C 49, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

609 - RAF TP16 Crew Multi Signed by 6 and Flown FDC Flugkapitan Gerhard Nitschke Chefpilot Der Ernst Heinkel Flugzeugwerke G.m.b.H. Rostock 

Marienehe, 30/05/1981, with Stamp and Postmark RAF TP 16, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

610 - RAF TP16 Crew Multi Signed by 6 and Flown FDC Flugkapitan Gerhard Nitschke Chefpilot Der Ernst Heinkel Flugzeugwerke G.m.b.H. Rostock 

Marienehe, 30/05/1981, with Stamp and Postmark RAF TP 16, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

611 - Lt Col J N Blashford Snell Signed and Flown FDC Papua New Guinea 24/10/1979, with Stamp and Postmark D6, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

612 - Lt Gen G B Ferrari Signed and Flown FDC The Austro German Offensive 24th October 12th November 1917, 24/10/1997, with Stamp and 

Postmark number 301 of 498, The Great War 46, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

613 - Sqn Ldr Colin Patterson Signed and Flown FDC The Major Assault 30 31 August 1940, 11/09/1990, with Stamp and Postmark RAFA 12, Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

614 - Flying Officer, A H Bridger and Flt Lt R H Perkins Multi Signed and Flown FDC The Night Blitz 1 15 November 1940, 14/11/1990, with Stamp and 

Postmark RAFA 18, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

615 - Reverend D H G Clark Signed and Flown FDC The Royal Wedding, 22/07/1981, with 2 x Stamps and 2 x Postmarks number 1368 of 2545 (plus 

unknown signature) RFDC5, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

616 - Les Coloquhoun and Flt Lt Keith Dyce Signed and Flown FDC Invasion Month 1 6 September 1940, 04/09/1990, with Stamp and Postmark number 

22 of 100, RAFA 13, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

617 - Captain M A Maybe and First Officer C J A Shanks Signed and Flown FDC Battle of The Kumusi River 11th November 1942, 11/11/1992, with 

Stamp and Postmark JS/50/42/13, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

618 - Captain M A Maybe and First Officer C J A Shanks Signed and Flown FDC Battle of The Kumusi River 11th November 1942, 11/11/1992, with 

Stamp and Postmark JS/50/42/13, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

619 - George Baldwin Signed and Flown FDC The Night Blitz 1 15 November 1940, 14/11/1990, with Stamp and Postmark number 22 of 100 RAFA 18, 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

620 - Multi Signed by 3 Flown FDC Invasion of Norway 7th April 1940, 07/04/1990, with Stamp and Postmark JS/50/40/1, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

621 - Multi Signed by 4 including Brothers, Rose and White Flown FDC 75th Anniversary of the Formation of No32 Squadron, 15/06/1991, with Stamp 

and 2 x Postmarks number 793 of 1000, JSF 12, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

622 - Multi Signed by 6 including Cpt D J Bullock, Sqn Ldr K G Jones and Flt Lt P E Rickard Flown FDC Commemorating the Arrival of the JU 52 3M at 

the Royal Air Force Museum 18/05/1978 with Stamp and Postmark number 336 of 975, C 51, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

623 - Captain E W Bush and Lt Comdr C J O Malcolm Signed and Flown FDC 65th Anniversary of the Re Occupation of Kut Al Amara 24th February 

1917, 24/02/2002, with Stamp and Postmark RNSC (3) 15, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

624 - Sir Dermot Boyle Signed and Flown FDC 50th Anniversary of the First Flight of the Production Version of the Handley Page Heyford 21st June 

1933, 21/06/1983, with Stamp and Postmark number 1144 of 1500, RAF B 18, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

625 - Captain Colin Morris Signed and Concorde Flown FDC 50th Anniversary of the First Flight from England to Australia by a Woman 5 24 May 1930, 

05/05/1980, with Stamp and Postmark, RAF FF 16, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

626 - Captain Colin Morris Signed and Concorde Flown FDC 50th Anniversary of the First Flight from England to Australia by a Woman 5 24 May 1930, 

05/05/1980, with Stamp and Postmark, RAF FF 16, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

627 - Captain Colin Morris Signed and Concorde Flown FDC 50th Anniversary of the First Flight from England to Australia by a Woman 5 24 May 1930, 

05/05/1980, with Stamp and Postmark, RAF FF 16, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

628 - Captain Colin Morris Signed and Concorde Flown FDC 50th Anniversary of the First Flight from England to Australia by a Woman 5 24 May 1930, 

05/05/1980, with Stamp and Postmark, RAF FF 16, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

629 - 101 Squadron Multi Signed by 5 including Captain Flt Lt R M Aspinall and Co Pilot A N Ryder Flown FDC 30th Anniversary of V J Day 15th August 

1975, 15/08/1975, with Stamp and Postmark, RAF 35, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

630 - Captain James Nightingale Signed and Flown FDC 50th Anniversary of the First England Australia Official Air Mail 4th April 14th May 1931, 

04/04/1981, with Stamp and Postmark RAF FF 28, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

631 - Count Yvan Du Monceau De Bergendael and Pilot Maj D'Hert Signed and Flown FDC Commemorating the Belgian Squadrons with the Royal Air 

Force, 13/01/1975, with Stamp and Postmark number 71 of 551, RAF (SP) 6, Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

632 - Rugby Great Series Print Jonny Wilkinson. Signed in Pen by Jonny Wilkinson. Limited 11 of 250. Johnny Wilkinson charges through the Australian 

defence during England's 32 31 Victory in November 2002. Measures 27 by 20 Inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

633 - First Day Cover Football heroes FDC Signed in Pen by Kevin Keegan with Accompanying Poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

634 - First Day Cover England Rugby Winners 2003 FDC Signed in Pen by Matt Dawson. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

635 - First Day Cover Southampton FC Ted Bates commemorative FDC Signed in Pen by Players Francis Benali, Jimmy Case, Nigel Quashie, Club 

President and EX Chelsea John Mortimore, Manager Dave Merrington and Ray Wilkins (Chelsea and Man United). Good Condition Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

636 - First Day Cover Football Heroes and their Fans FDC Limited Edition 11 of 125. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

637 - Martine Beswick Signed Photo (as Paula) from James Bond Thunderball. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 14 

638 - Barbara Bach Signed Photo (as Major Anya Amasova) and Michael Billington (as Sergei) from James Bond The Spy Who Loved Me. Signed in 

Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Comes with Original Certificate from Our Disappearing Planet. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

639 - Caroline Bliss Signed Photo (as miss Money Penny) From James Bond The Living Day Lights. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

640 - Tom Chadbon Signed Photo (as Stockbroker) from James Bond Casino Royale. Signed in Pen, Dedicated to Clive. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

641 - Melita Clarke Signed Photo ( Diamond Girl in the opening credits ) from James Bond Diamonds are Forever. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 

Inches. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

642 - Corinne Cléry Signed Photo (as Corinne Dufour) from James Bond Moonraker. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

643 - Shirley Eaton Signed Photo (as Jill Masterson) from James Bond Goldfinger. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

644 - Richard Kiel Signed Photo (as Jaws) from James Bond The Spy Who Loved Me. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Comes with Original 

Certificate. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

645 - George Lazenby Signed Photo (as James Bond) from James Bond On Her Majesty's Secret Service. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

646 - Valerie Leon Signed Photo (as Lady in the Bahamas) from James Bond Never Say Never Again. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

647 - Carey Lowell Signed Photo (as Pam Bouvier) from James Bond Licence to Kill. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £16 - 

20 

648 - Zena Marshall Signed Photo (as Miss Taro) from James Bond DR No. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

649 - Tricia Muller Signed Photo (as Sydney) from James bond Goldfinger. Signed in Pen, Dedicated to Chris. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

650 - Caroline Munro Signed Photo (as Naomi) from James Bond The Spy Who Loved Me. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

651 - Monty Norman signed James Bond Original Picture Soundtrack From DR No. Signed in Pen by Monty Norman (Composed Music for James Bond 

DR No) Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

652 - Luciana Paluzzi Signed Photo (as Fiona) from James Bond Thunderball. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

653 - Trina Parks Signed Photo (as Thumper) from James Bond Diamonds Are Forever. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

654 - Catherine Rabett Signed Phot by (as Liz) from James Bond The Living Daylights. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £14 

- 18 



 

 

655 - Nadja Regin Signed Photo (as Kerim`s Girl) from James Bond From Russia With Love. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

656 - Safira Alfzal Signed Photo (as Octopussy Girl) from James Bond Octopussy. Singed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Comes with Original 

Certificate from Movie Star Autographs. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

657 - Madeline Smith Signed Photo (as Beautiful Girl) from James Bond Live and Let Die. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

658 - Papillon Soo Soo Signed Photo (as Pan Ho) from James Bond A View To Kill. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

659 - Lana Wood Signed Photo (as Plenty O'Toole) from James Bond Diamonds Are Forever. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Comes with 

Original Certificate. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

660 - Francesca Tue Signed Photo (as Osato's Secretary) from James Bond You Only Live Twice. Singed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Comes with 

Original Certificate from Movie Star Autographs. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

661 - David Yip Signed Photo (as Chuck Lee) from James Bond A View To Kill. Singed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Comes with Original Certificate 

from Movie Star Autographs. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

662 - John Nettles and Lizz Goddard singed Photo from Bergerac is a British crime drama television series, John Nettles Played (Jim Bergerac) Liz 

Goddard Played (Philippa Vale) Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

663 - 29 signed Horse Racing Betting Slips. Signed by, John Francome MBE, David, Donald McCain, Tim Vaughan, Kim Bailey, John Patrick O'Neill, 

Peter Michael Scudamore MBE, Evan Williams, Jim Wilson and several more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

664 - 5 Signed Golf Trade Cards Singed by, Raymond Loran Floyd, Michael William Donald, Michael Joseph Hill, Ian Michael Baker Finch, Michael Clark 

II. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

665 - 4 Signed USA Olympic Trade Cards Signed by Parry O`Brian, Ralph Boston, Harrison Dillard and Billy Mills. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

666 - 7 Athletic Signed Labels attached to A4 Blue Paper, Signed by David Peter Hemery, is a British former track and field athlete, Peter Elliott is a 

former middle distance runner, Shirley Elaine Strong is a British former athlete, Mike McLeod is a British former athlete, Charles Spedding is an English 

former long distance runner, Colin Robert Reitz is a male English former track athlete and Roald Bradstock is an Olympic athlete. Labels are individually 

attached by Photo Corners. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

667 - 16 Aston Villa FC Signatures Season 1994 to 1995 A4 Sheet. Signed by, Stephen Staunton, Ugochuku Ehiogu, Bryan Small, Daniel Anthony 

Johnson, Mark John Bosnich, Phil King, Ian Taylor, Michael Christian Oakes, Dean Saunders, Graham Anthony Fenton, Kevin Richardson and 5 more. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

668 - 20 Brentford FC Signatures Season 1997 to 1998. A4 Sheet Signed by, Micky Adams (Manager), Glenn Cockerill (Ass. Manager), Kevin Locke 

(Coach) Stuart Bevis (Physio), Kevin Dearden, Nigel Glenhorn, Paul Watson, Simon Wormull, Jamie Bates, Scott Canham, Leon Townley, Kevin Rapley, 

Andy Scott, Warren Aspinall, Robert Taylor, Kevin Dennis, Paul Barrowcliff, Charlie Oatway, David McGhee and Ryan Denys. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

669 - 19 Burnley FC Signatures Season 1999 to 2000. A4 Sheet Signed by, Paul Crichton, Micky Mellon, Steve Davis, Glen Little, Ronnie Jepson, Andy 

Payton, Lenny Johnrose, Graham Branch, Craig Mawson, Paul Cook, John Mullin, Ian Cox, Gordon Armstrong, Dean West, Chris Brass, Paul Smith, 

Brian Reid, John Mullin and Gerry Harrison. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

670 - 21 Everton FC Signatures Season 1994 to 1995. A4 Sheet Signed by, Graham Stuart, Duncan Ferguson, Gary Ablett, Paul Holmes, Earl Barrett, 

Neville Southall, David Watson and Several others. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

671 -  21 Leicester City FC Signatures Season 1994 to 1995. A4 Sheet Signed by, Julian Joachim, Steve Walsh (captain), Ian Ormondroyd, Iwan 

Roberts, Gary Mills, Gary Coatsworth, Brian Carey, Mike Whitlow,. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

672 -  21 Signatures, Leicester City FC Signatures Season 1994 to 1995. A4 Sheet Signed by, Julian Joachim, Steve Walsh (captain), Ian Ormondroyd, 

Iwan Roberts, Gary Mills, Gary Coatsworth, Brian Carey, Mike Whitlow,. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

673 -  20 Signatures, Portsmouth FC Signatures Season 1999 to 2000. A4 Sheet Signed by, Andy Petterson, Andy Awford, Sammy Igoe, Fitzroy 

Simpson, Adrian Whitbread, Alan McLoughlin, Jason Crowe,. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

674 - 16 Signatures, Sheffield FC Signatures Season 2000 to 2001. A4 Sheet Signed by, Frank Talia, Nick Montgomery, Rob Kozluk, David Kelly, Shaun 

Murphy, Phil Jagielka, Keith Curle, Andy Woodward, Paul Devlin, Kevin Blackwell, Bobby Ford, Rob Ullathorne, Carl Asaba, Ben Doane, Andy Morrison 

and 1 other. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

675 -  20 Signatures, West Bromwich Albion FC Signatures Season199 to 2000. A4 Sheet Signed by, Chris Adamson, Kevin Kilbane, Danny Gabbidon, 

Lee Hughes, Jason Van Blerk, James Quinn, Paul Raven, Elliot Morris, Matt Carbon, Andy McDermott, Daryl Burgess, Mickey Evans, Lárus Sigurðsson, 

Fabian de Freitas, Richard Sneekes, Alan Miller, Chambers,. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

676 - 17 Signatures, West Ham United FC Signatures Season 1996 to 1977. A4 Sheet Signed by, Ian Bishop, Danny Williamson, Rio Ferdinand, Frank 

Lampard, Steve Jones, Henry Redknapp, Tim Breacker, Steve Potts, Mark Bowen, John Hartson and 7 More. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

677 - 19 Signatures, Wolverhampton Wanderers FC Signatures Season 1995 to 1996. A4 Sheet Signed by, Mike Stowell, Steve Bull, Paul Jones, Mark 

Williams, Mark Venus, Steve Froggatt, Andy Thompson, Mark Atkins, Eric Young, Simon Osborn, Jamie Smith, Darren Ferguson, Don Goodman, Dean 

Richards and 5 Others. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

678 - 12 Signatures, Notts County FC 1938 to 1939 Mounted Album Page Signatures by, Con Moulson, Hohn S Hindmarsh, Stan Clayton, William R 

Dean, Sedley Cooper, Tom Flower, Cyril Hatton, Percey C Mills, Jimmy W.B Watson, Bernard E Towler, Alf Feebery and Benny M Gaughran. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

679 - Stoke City 1947/8 signed album page. Contains 9 signatures including Franklin, Meakin, Mountford and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

680 - Birmingham City 1933/4 signed album page. 12 signatures including Hibbs and Calladine. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

681 - Doncaster Rovers 1929/30 signed small album page. 10 signatures. Includes Patterson, Gregory and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

682 - Scunthorpe Utd 1953 signed album page. 12 signatures including Haigh and Taylor. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

683 - Newcastle Utd 50's/60's signed album page. 7 signatures including Hughes and Marshall. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

684 - Stoke City 1953 signed album page. 12 signatures. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

685 - Bobby Moore, Alf Ramsey and Stanley Matthews signed 1966 FDC. Good condition Est. £120 - 150 

686 - Ian Callaghan signed 1966 FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

687 - Kevin Keegan signed Scunthorpe Utd cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

688 - Football Trading card collection. Contains 18 signed cards. Including Butland, Horford, Cooper, Simpson and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

689 - India cricket tour 2002 signed team sheet. 20 signatures including Tendulkar, Ganguly, Kaif and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

690 - West Indies cricket 2004 signed team sheet. 16 signatures including Lara, Gayle, Best, Collins and more. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

691 - The Goldfish Bowl Married To The Prime Minister 1955 1997 by Cherie Booth and Cate Haste Hardback Book First Edition 2004 with 321 pages 

and unknown Signature on page 5 published by Chatto and Windus spine is in good order, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

692 - The Christmas Pig by J K Rowling Hardback Book First Edition 2021 with 311 pages published by Little Brown Books for Young Readers spine is in 

good order, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

693 - Harry Potter and The Deathly Hallows by J K Rowling Hardback Book First Edition 2007 with 607 pages published by Bloomsbury Publishing PLC 

spine is in good order, Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

694 - The Ballad of Songbirds and Snakes A Hunger Games Novel by Suzanne Collins Hardback Book First Edition 2020 with 517 pages published by 

Scholastic Children's Books spine is in good order, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

695 - Anne Heche Signed Book Call Me Crazy by Anne Heche Hardback Book First Edition 2001 Signed by Anne Heche on the Title page, 251 pages 

published by Scribner New York spine is in good order, Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

696 - Goldie by Peter Haining Hardback Book First Edition 1985 with 216 pages published by W H Allen and Co Plc London spine is in good order, Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

697 - Ron Moody Signed Book The Devil You Don't by Ron Moody Hardback Book First Edition 1980 with 191 pages Signed by Ron Moody with a 

Handwritten note on the First Page (Amusing content) published by Robson Books Ltd London spine is in good order, Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

698 - Bravemouth Living With Billy Connolly by Pamela Stephenson Hardback Book First Edition 2003 with 241 pages published by Headline Book 

Publishing spine is in good order, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

699 - Harry Potter and The Half Blood Prince by J K Rowling Hardback Book First Edition 2005 with 607 pages published by Bloomsbury Publishing PLC 

spine is in good order, Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

700 - Harry Potter and The Goblet of Fire by J K Rowling Hardback Book edition unknown 2004 with 636 pages published by Bloomsbury Publishing PLC 

spine is in good order, Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

701 - The Wombles. 8x10 photo signed by actor Bernard Cribbins who was narrator for the series. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

702 - Pop music and Punk rock star Toyah signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

703 - Dad's Army comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

704 - Dame Vera Lynn, amazing 8x12 inch photo signed by the late Dame Vera Lynn. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

705 - Ronnie Barker signed 10x8inch black and white photo from Porridge. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

706 - Top WW2 Luftwaffe aces Wilhelm Batz, Erich Hartmann, Adolf Galland and Us ace Donald Bryant signed RAF Little Rissington flown RAF cover. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

707 - WW1, 2 Hans Baur, Hitlers pilot signed JU52 RAF cover, also signed by Robert Kowalski KC, Us ace Joseph McKeon and the RAF pilots who flew 

the cover. Johannes 'Hans' Baur was Adolf Hitler's pilot during the political campaigns of the early 1930s. He began his aviation career as a flying ace in 

World War I. He later became Hitler's personal pilot and leader of the Reichsregierung squadron. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

708 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi photo signed by Michael Henbury (Taboo). Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

709 - Mike Harding signed album page with doodle. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

710 - Dawn French The Vicar of Dibley Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

711 - David Attenborough Wildlife Filmmaker Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

712 - Stephen Fry Comedy Actor and Writer 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

713 - Leslie Phillips Late Great Actor, Harry Potter 6x4 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

714 - Ronnie Barker, Ronnie Corbett The Two Ronnies 2x 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

715 - Christopher Dean and Jayne Torvill Olympic Champion Figure Skaters 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

716 - Alun Armstrong New Tricks TV Series Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

717 - Westminster Abbey Funeral of Diana Princess of Wales Saturday 6 September 1997 11 a.m. 15 pages. A fine copy in publisher's card covers. 8¼ x 

11¾ The official order of service of Princess Diana's funeral. From single vendor Book and Magazine collection. Est. £. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

718 - The Cornhill Magazine No. 1022 Winter 1959/60. Published by John Murray, London. Contains 'The Village Wedding' a poem by John Betjeman. 

Excellent condition. In publisher's red pictorial cover. From single vendor Book and Magazine collection. Est. £. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

719 - Francis Rossi and Rick Parfitt signed Status Quo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

720 - The Stranglers Greatest Hits 1977 1990 signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Jean Jacques Burnel, Jet Black, Dave Greenfield, John Ellis and Paul 

Roberts. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

721 - Jimmy Anderson signed benefit brochure 2012. Signed on front cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

722 - Signed Dakota Blue Richards Colour Photo. An English Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

723 - James Bond Dame Judi Dench. P/C sized picture in character. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

724 - Caroline Munro signed 8x10 photo from the Hammer horror movie Dracula AD1972. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

                                                   Wednesday 2nd August 10am 


